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29,569,965.13

Vl1J1mVl\91 :,
- 'VI~bU~'UA1Jb~'U~lflA~.:J il~tl(;lA.:JbVl~mi1'Ud'U 29,562,765.13 'Ul'V1 ilm)~~1.:J1'U.:J'U'VI~~tl.:J,

b{J'Ub~'U"ii'l'Ud'U 7,200.- 'Ul'Vl (b~~-K'Uii'ftl.:J~tl~'Ul'Vl~d'U)

b{J'Un11'l1l~.:J b~'U~~LJ"5~ bJl'VI 'ill flb~1J b{J'Ub~'U'Utlfl.:J'ULJ"5~1Jlru (Fllii'f:WA1ii'ftl'Ul'Vlml"1lii'f\9141tl~1JtJfl)

bb~,j''UViflb{J'Ub~'Ue.hnA~.:J LJ"5~bJl'Vlb~'U"5l~ll?i'ii'fm'Ufimn \9111Jb~'lJv1btlflii'fl1 1600013884

'_h~bJl'VIbtlnii'fl"5 RX 1'Uv1~1'U"5l~fll"5 02.01.2020 b{J'Ub~'U"ii'l'Ud'U 7,200.- U1'Vl (b~~-K'Uii'ftl.:J~tl~Ul'V1~d'U)

~.:J"51~n111il.:Jfl~ld b{J'U"5l~n1"5"5tl'lJm Uflb~'U (LJ"5~bJl'Vlbtln ii'fl"5 JO) b~tl'l1l ehru {J'Ub~'U'Utlfl.:J'ULJ"5~1Jlru~tll LJ

i



"
';j111~1U~~Ufl~~'Vlaa~~uuan~\J\h::aJ1ru~1nfl~~h~~~lIu1ui1~nfl

~a'llvlu~~980-3-23349-1 'h::~1U~\J\h::aJ1ru 2563

'"ru1uvl 31b~aUaJm4flaJ vut2563

,.ii ii, ~j_ iii iF' ¥ 381 25 556391 25 990.00 23,353,394.00
6 '1.L~~~laJW1';jj'lj''V1~~Rll '& 557,. , .

7 '1.l'IeJU-nV1Vlt!1fo1iJ{ Ti .,1F ",II! ' 203,537.50 196,472.50 7,065.00 23,360,459.00
'"

8 'Un~R~1v!EJ1RaJ 2 : 220,978.00 190,978.00 30,000.00 23,390,459.00
'{i ,'m 7'

9 ".L(;l~EJaJeJ~aJPifl~1~\Jl:I'l.J1fl1i 437,942.50 311,442.50 126,500.00 23,516,959.00
..., • "y ;:~%k

10 '{L2EJ~L~~,~i'~1,,'V1~1~~!{,'~ 4:'; 252,577.84 143,228.34 109,349.50 23,626,308.50

12 ,~.LiEJ~<UEJ1'V1~1RaJJ 2!,lii!~!:;' 139,950.00 52,595.00 87,355.00 23,729,513.60
!II {i ,'iii TT, w { '! ,B·,-,;;;, !,

13 ~.Ll~~tJ1Ltl],1:~~~~~. ,!)~ ~l!%'; 107,763.00 87,263.00 20,500.00 23,750,013.60

15 ,!,.tJ11LI'I1'I1.'V1EJ~~!tb !~4 4P;: 145,121.50 133,971.50 11,150.00 23,761,163.60

.. .,' ~4' 'n
16 ".'l.JR'l1,!1EJ1R1:J,~,.{:;'"'i{ i,i k~' ~ 130,155.00 62,975.00 67,180.00 23,828,343.60

19 '1.W1'Uvh~';;wV\~1'"~ .'%: t, ":~;!: 301,364.90 266,089.90 35,275.00 23,940,768.60

20 1,.tLll,"a311:tJ1R~" %1, {J<, +: 189,168.00 171,718.00 17,450.00 23,958,218.60

22 {1.~"''i'l~~\'1£J~1'l3J (L~~:wl~ail~~Mm~l~l 1,329,195.62 1,329,195.62 - 23,999,608.60

22

23

24

25

693,052.00 592,513.75 100,538.25 24,100,146.85

98,585.78 98,585.78 - 24,100,146.85

361,117.15

334,490.50

328,749.15

309,590.50

24,100,146.85

32,368.00 24,132,514.85

24,900.00 24,157,414.85



~1U~1'Ub~'Ufl~b'VI~eJb~'U'UeJn~\J'\.h::~1ru~hnA~~ 1~~b~U'U1'U~~nfl

ba"!lvturu;i 980-3-23349-1 'lh::"il1t1~\J'lh::~1ru 2563...

ru 1'Uvt 3lb~eJ'U~m1A~ VU1.2563

52

"

24,290,944.85656,347.15

259,506.70

352,599.35

522,817.15

241,261.70

334,224.05

133,530.00

18,245.00

18,375.30

24,309,189.85

24,327,565.15

24,340,190.15

27 " ..~'S.'lJ1'Ubb"ll11'V1U1Fl~

66,565.00 53,940.00 12,625.00
29

30

746,831.00

996,594.00

236,695.00

887,618.00

510,136.00 24,850,326.15

146,000.00

108,976.00 24,959,302.15

25,105,302.15

31

561,677.21

134,984.00

237,775.00

415,677.21

111,509.00

174,900.00

23,475.00

62,875.00

25,128,777.15

25,191,652.15

32 ~~.bVi~1'V1El1A~
>

33

530,800.91 338,305.91 192,495.00 25,384,147.15

34

35

36

27,090.00 27,090.00 25,384,147.1537 ".WlV~!)'i'nV'~1Ji'w~~lniiL"'n(L~u"vl;rilmu;tn"',)
". ' " ..

.;, 150,937.25 129,962.25 20,975.00 25,405,122.1538 ~~;bbll(l\'1m~flrr'U1'V1El1A~
.

181,768.15 115,665.65 66,102.50 25,471,224.6539

344,068.79

227,630.00

198,326.00

42,226.00

148,580.72

312,983.79

227,630.00

162,156.00

42,226.00

148,580.72

31,085.00

36,170.00

25,502,309.65

25,502,309.65

25,538,479.65

25,538,479.65

25,538,479.65

25,773,704.65

40 ~~.L1El~LLti'U1'V1eJ1Fl~~.
~ ..

259,875.00

35,356,630.00

24,650.00

35,345,300.00

235,225.00

25,538,479.65

25,795,534.65

41

112,508.40

201,180.00

102,008.40

11,330.00

10,500.00

25,785,034.65

25,892,084.65

42

43

44

45

46

48 Il~;~~iLE)1.~~~~1.li~11'16:s' I:; ,:;'"'1 i

~':~1.f1n11'U:rn~~210E ',~.'49

50

53

1,500,000.00

78,249.05

6,384,001.73

214,945.97

104,630.00

1,500,000.00

40,160.00

4,147,000.00

96,550.00

38,089.05

2,237,001.73

25,892,084.65

25,930,173.70

28,167,175.43

28,287,026.4095,095.00 119,850.97



wi
"a1V~1'Ub~'UI"l~b'VIaelb~'U'Ueln~'lltJ"a~~1ru~hnl"l~~1"a~b~v'Ul'Ua~n"

bil"tl~,jru;j 980-3-23349-1 tJ"a~"il1tJ~'lltJ"a~~1ru2563
<V

Q"I d CI

ru 1'U'Vl 3H"el'U ~m11"l~ 'Vu1.2563

o ... '" l"a~b~v'U
...

~1V
...

l"l~b'VIael~~~'U
il1"'ll'Vl "a'll l"l~b'VIilel

54 391,332.95 286,771.63 104,561.32 28,391,587.72

55 68,510.00 49,275.00 19,235.00 28,410,822.72

56 250,759.35 149,534.00 101,225.35 28,512,048.07

57 173,590.75 96,284.75 77,306.00 28,589,354.07

58 5,800.00 5,800.00 28,595,154.07

59 722,323.62 378,685.90 343,637.72 28,938,791.79

60 295,827.00 246,627.00 49,200.00 28,987,991.79

61 354,393.00 341,253.00 13,140.00 29,001,131.79

62 272,527.70 128,310.00 144,217.70 29,145,349.49

63 425,218.00 366,193.00 59,025.00 29,204,374.49

64 238,505.00 118,140.00 120,365.00 29,324,739.49

65 528,728.00 491,135.00 37,593.00 29,362,332.49

66 797,966.53 688,392.53 109,574.00 29,471,906.49

67 90,858.64 90,858.64 29,562,765.13

68 540,275.00 540,275.00 29,562,765.13

69 1,673,063.57 1,673,063.57 29,562,765.13

"a1~ 146,087,524.28 116,524,759.15 29,562,765.13

Vel" I"l~ b'VIael"1~ ~'ll'Vl"ilel~ 29,562,765.13
(

(0 ~wI
_ --+~ ...(~f;~~~~~~f))

~ Vo 0 ... ..f' '\J

~-!~eJ ...1~JEJn1~£'l1.'IJ~~1'IJL'lJVlW~V1tl,1'j~m!l1L'lJVIQ'lb -Sfl'tY1'j1'l1fl1itL'Vl~

~tJ1'IJJEJfl1'j£'l1'IJtl-:J1'IJl'll?lY;'WYim~~f}ill!n~DmjPiO~1L'IJ(J)Q'l~
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.............. .. ====··············1
"a1£HI1'U.:IUm::'VIU£Ji)f1~~'U~1n15~

.. , d,.3" Jld ~ " ~
~'lJElf1'IJ'V!'IJ2000400750 'tIv'VI'IJ1El.:l1'IJ,,1'IJf1.:l1'IJb"IJf1fl'IJ'VIf11':i1''ln'1!J111lW1I1'lf1'tJ1b"IJf136

li'IJ1f'11':if11.:l1vmlii1"f1(1I'VI1't1'IJ) il1"IJ1 U'l!l1b61"IJ~ 985-0-83075-1

~vU'l!~bbElm.h::I.Il'VI b~'lJe.hm~mj1~.:lf'la.:l ':i\1i1u'l!~hbEJm.h:::I.Il'VI 1101020601

CIA1'IJ~ 31 bfiv'IJ 1If1':i1f'111fl.f'I.2563

Elvflf'l.:lb'VIftvf1111':i1V.:l1'IJn1':iUilfI.:lElvflU'l!;bbVm.h::bIl'VI (':i\1i1U'l!l1 1101020601)

lrID - b~f'I!9\:I~1EJ/b~f'I~~ij~'VI5El{j1l.hl1lJ1~'lJb~'lJ
"

- 'VIt1'nN1'lJu'lJVif1f1I'~~1m'1-:l11J
".. ..,

- ~l'1lmue.J':i'I.J

- b~'lJcJ1flm~'VI':i1U~v~e.hfl
"

23,276.57

in - b~'lJcJ1m::'VI'l1{j'Y11{j

- 'VIt11eN1'lJu'lJVim~'lJcJ1fl~{jl1J
"

" ..- b'l1f'1f'1'lJ

- 'll1Gi'lLtJ'lJ'l1EJ1~m.J'IJ~'IJ~'111J 0.01
o Q , &\I IV I

- 6'lJ1f'11'l'lJ1b'l1f'1'lJu{j'VI'lJ1EJ'I1'lJu'lJlJ1'V1fl'lJu'l'VI'lJ1EJ{j1'lJ

Elvflfl.:lb'VIftvf1111LUbb;l.:lElvflli'IJ1f'11'l(Bank Statement)

/0 v~
G1'1~u·········· ..··············~f······..················ .

(. .(m~f).A ~.Y.l 2~~:y).i~ )
_."..,-r·.9. w J''lJ~nl''i~m~n ~'1JV\ roo ~m;l';il'lJf11llb'V\'lJ
';i'8~e.J'81wm~'~':).'lJJln'lJb~.~Y.I .

" e!eil'Udtlf\1I~'n1ml'Ub.U\l1~'U~ml~m.nifmJl.J~n't11 l'tlll1g10
'u

23,276.57

(0.01)

23,276.56



ril,rn.:jl'IJL'tJI'I~'IJ~n1'jAm~mj:HJlIAm~n L'tJ1'I 36

'jlV~::L~V~L~'IJ~hn'j::'Vdl.:j'VI1.:j

N 1'IJ~ 31 L~eJ'IJlIn'jlflll 'I"I.f'I. 2563

1 570070 24-1I.1"\.-63 'j.'j.'I'hndhw

'VI:I-Ilm'VIl'1,
2,873.88

572936 30-:1-1.1"\.-63'j.'j.b~'I'jlE.1:1-1'V11'jl'1J2 1,666.08

581720 30-:1-1.1"\.-63'j.unl11"\~ 23 884.26

4 520572 31-l.I.fl.-63 'j.U'lqJl~B 9,000.00

520572 31-:1-1.1"\.-63'j.'j.'I'-IqJl~eJ5 1,749.86

7

6 1,376.25

581720 31-:I-I.f'l.-63 'j.uJileJ'I/ 4,420.81
...

540582 31-:I-I.f'l.-63 'j.'j.Dl'IJbb'1fd/~eJmiJm~'IJB(i)'VI'IJ'IJ, ,8 1,305.43

23,276.57



';!~\ilL~'lJI.J1n5'IJ11'l1'i

U-l'Utl'i:;3J1ru 2563

.. u ..

Lfl'tlVl'Uty'!f5'IJ11'l1'i 985-0-83075-1

VUl.2563

~ ...
1'1.1'1'1

'i'l1';! Z_Bank ...

li1!)

Inn GFMIS

10000284276

1000028427

1000028427

1000028427

1000028427

1000028427

1000028427

1000028427

1000031837

1000014517

1000028427

1000014517

1000014517

1000031837

1000029489

1000031636

1000031639

1300013736

18,120.80

1,830.17 19,950.97

18,120.80

5,511.62 25,506.80

1,350.85 27,367.21

1,486.42 28,853.63

3,033.39 31,887.02

11,666.61 43,553.63

3,927.52 47,481.15

2,502.68 49,983.83

1,022.31 51,006.14

1,948.69 52,954.83

6,617.00 59,571.83

2,453.74 62,025.57

1,500.00 63,525.57

5,600.00 69,125.57

44.21 19,995.18

509.56 26,016.36

5,600.00 63,525.57

1200032327 34,389.70 29,135.87

1200032326

1000031838

1000029489

1200032130

80,000.00 107,635.87

2,401.30 110,037.17

1,500.00 27,635.87

6,898.52 103,138.65

1200032129 80,000.00 23,138.65

1900011401

1000029489

1200028569

1000035334

1000008300

617.50 5,472.54

18,283.61

18,283.61

18,283.61 4,855.04

5,472.54

18,283.61

36,567.22

1900010652 18,283.61 18,283.61

1900011401 18,283.61

188,711.59 188,711.59



I<rungthai
nsolna• UfYih;Ju~hnn"i~uil"i"1uiu

Current Account

LL~uvl 1/4
Page of Pages

01l'll 1 OIl'll1Lil[Wl"lEJ

Branch

1~'llvluClJil 985-0-830 75-1
Account No.

1uvl 31/01/2563
Date

OII]~L;JU THB
Currency

1~L;JUQ 0.00
[Loan] Limit

lJlJ;UjU1Alm~"'1.\IJ£J ~t1ru. 1111 t1ru.'Vl~~L'lJU"10110

Thailand

~~lJ .llun"lL'llGl~uvlnl1/i1n],tllJfi£JlJliln],tlL'llGl36 L'llGl36
Ltlilnl$~lJ L;JU\lJl,,:iL~n\IJ1ilumi

1115/23L'll Gl~uvlnl~/iln],tllJfi£JlJ/iln],tlL'llGl36 fluu'1.mOl$~\IJ~

1if11J~L'l£J"

ill ma Lfiil"Lil£J"n£J

Lil£J"n£J 57000
Thailand

317,347

'SuMIllU/(] 'nun1'1 Fi111llu1U mJ1U1il'111'11", nllul~u/l·hm~u UllGl"'~1",:Ill 011'111 ~1<i1'11Un1'1
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller

---- ---- 7,100.00B/F UilGlumn

06/01/2563 TSTDOTHC 1~~L1£Juliil~"n],t.fJ~0I"LR~1~l-i 18,120.80 25,220.80 0504 580488

# #UID=580488# #Zl1O=B

R0504C00004H4\0# #UID=

580488##Zl1O=BR0504C0

0004H4\0#

09/01/2563 TSTDCA 1:~"L1£JUL'l£J"1h LJ1'l\IJ£J1RlJ# 1,830.17 27,050.97 1171 561292

#UID=561292##Zl1O=BR

1171580242H1\0#

09/01/2563 TSTDCA 1:~"L1£JUL'l£J"lhth'l\IJ£J1RlJ# 44.21 27,095.18 1171 561292

#UID=561292##Zl1O=BR

1171580242H1\0#

09/01/2563 TSTDOTHC t1"~GlJU1'l\IJ£J1RlJ## UID=5 2 5,511.62 32,606.80 0523 520164

o 164##Zl10=BR05235819

86H2\0# #UID=520 164# #

Zl1O=BR0523581986H2\0

#

10/01/2563 TSTDCA L'l£J"'Jl£J'l\IJ£J1AlJ##UID=581 509.56 33,116.36 0595 581084

084##Zl1O=BR059558173

4H1\0#

10/01/2563_ J:SIQt,:A__ _~'-W'lh'l'iJjlllQ1.I3_ll#_#~UIQ_::;:~ - ~J,350.84 _ -- __ ~4,46L20 0535 552758

52758##ZllO=BR0535581

742H1\0#

15/01/2563 TSTDCA ss, ~1£Jn1l,,'l\IJ£J1RlJ# #UID= 1,486.42 35,953.62 0534 520572

520572# #Zl1O=BR053458

1989H2\0#

17/01/2563 TSTDCA 1:~"L1£JUL'l£J~Lil£J"i~'l\IJ£J1RlJ 3,033.39 38,987.01 0539 570837

# #UID=570837# #ZllO=B

R0539COOO03H3\0#

20/01/2563 TSTDCA 1:~"L1£Ju,hilu'l\IJ £J1RlJ# #UID 11,666.61 50,653.62 0541 570127

=570127# #ZllO=BR0541

570247H4\0#

20/01/2563 TSTDCA 1:~"L1£JUlhilu'l\IJ£J1AlJ##UID 3,927.52 54,581.14 0541 570127

=570127##Zl1O=BR0541

570247H4\0#

C/F uaaun'hl 54,581.14



I{rungthai
nsclna•

lJ1J'I.fiU1Alm~"'1.V1[J~l1rn. 111111rn.vm1'llu" 10110

= Thailand

~~lJ oIlUn"lL'llGl~U~nl~i!m:t1:U'fi[J1Jllfn~lL'llGl36 L'll'" 36
Lvliln1~~lJL~UVll"iiLE!nVl~ililn~
1115/23L'llGl~U~n1~liln~t1:U'fi[J1Jliln~lL'llGl36fluu'1.m.a~V1~

G!llJiU'hl"
ill LSlilLliil" Lfl[J"n[J
Lfl[J"n[J 57000
Thailand

317,348

'Iu/l&lilU/O
Date

mJ1ULi'I'lJlilA

Cheque No.
"hilllu1U

Descriptions

B/F

20/01/2563 TSTOCA

UilGUJnlJ1

1'i" L1[Juli'1[J~n'lVl[J1A1J##UI

D= 580488# #Z11.0=BR050

4C0000 2H2\0 #

Vl~L[Jl11'i~infiu'lVlo##UID=

20654# #Zl1.0=BR0512572

454H3\0##UID=20654##

Z11.0=BR0512572454H3\0

#

UA'i'lVl[J1A1J##UID=570871

# #Z11.0=BR0522C00003H

3\0#

UA'i'lVl[J1A1J# #UID=570871

# # Z11.0= BR0522COOOO3H

3\0#

23/01/2563 TSTOOTHC li'1 [J.uil'lVl[J1A1J

21/01/2563 TSTDOTHC

23/01/2563 TSTOCA

23/01/2563 TSTOCA

~'1l:U'''AOll.1\L~n##UID=5508

32# #Z11.0=BR0453COOOOO

A2\0# #UID=550832# #Z11.

0= BR0453COOOOOA2\0#

- -24/0.1/2563___:rS+DCA __ -l~,u'i[J.u.rJ:Jfl1J_i1.ul'1l1maWtiL

UID=570070# #Z11.0=BRO

51202654H5\0#

G9043 -2000400750

G9043 -2000400750

G9043 -2000400750

L'i" L1[JULuJOI'il[J'lVl[J1A1J##U

ID=551246# #Z11.0=BR05

39COOOO4H4\0#

27/01/2563 TSTOOTHC 1-;"L1[JULfl[J"LLOIu'lVl[J1A1J##

24/01/2563 PBOWT

24/01/2563 PBOWT

24/01/2563 PBOWT

24/01/2563 TSTDCA

29/01/2563 PBOWT

C/F

UID=412198##Z11.0=BRO

546412198H3\0# #UID=41

2198##Z11.0=BR05464121

98H3\0#

G9043 -2000400750

uaauntil

UfYllL;;\u·hnn"i~LLf!"i"lU1U
Current Account

LL~uvi 2/4
Page of Pages
Oil'll1 OIl'lllLfl[J"~l[J
Branch

LOl'llvi:U'cyfl 985-0-83075-1
Account No.
1U~ 31/01/2563
Date

OIfJOlL~U THB
Currency
m~Ufj 0.00
[Loan] Limit

nilUI;)u/,hm;)u
Withdrawal/Deposit

il1'IJ1 ~"hnun1'
Branch Teller

UilGlA"LVI:lil
Balance

2,502.68

54~581.14

57,083.82 0504 580488

1,022.31 58,106.13 0512 20654

1,948.69 60,054.82 0522 570871

6,617.00 66,671.82 0522 570871

2,453.74 69,125.56 0453 550832

71,999.44 0512 570070

5,600.00

34,389.70

1,500.00

80,000.00

66,399.44 0504

32,009.74 0504

30,509.74 0504

110,509.74 0539

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

551246

2,401.30 112,911.04 0546 412198

6,898.52 106,012.52 0504

106,012.52

ITBANK



I<rungthai
nsolna• ufY1h;'ue,hnn'i~LLil"nU'lu

Current Account

lL~uvi 3/4
Pageof Pages
ill'll 1 ill'llll11[hlnU
Branch

li'l'llviuIlliJ 985-0-83075-1
Account No.

1uvi 31/01/2563
Date

ilf]i'll~U THB
Currency
1>lLJUQ 0.00
[Loan] Limit

lJ:IJ'l.!iU1Rl~n'i>l'1.V1[J~llru. 1111 llru ....m~L'lIu>l10110

Thailand

~~lJ ~lUn>lll'lllil~uv1nl~~m~llJ!i[J:IJ~m~t1L'lIIil36L'lllil36
lviil nl~~lJl3uv11>l~l~n\l1~il{lnci
1115/23l'lllil~uvin1~~n~l1lJfiUlJ~n],lll'll1il36(lUU1mil~l'l\l1~
GlllJi'll'lU>l
illll1ill1'iil~ lilu~n[J
ll1u>lnu 57000
Thailand

317,349

'1u/1I1iilU/il "un" I'hilllmu mnmOl'lllilFl niluI;)u/"hm;)u UilFlFl~milil ;:1,'11' ~~",un"
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller

---B/F Uilt;1UnU' -~-106,012.52

29/01/2563 PBOWT G9043 -2000400750 80,000.00 26,012.52 0504 ITBANK

29/01/2563 PBOWT G9043 -2000400750 18,283.61 7,728.91 0504 ITBANK

29/01/2563 TSTOCA 1:Hl~UUlililUAi'll~l~llJ'l\l1Ul 617.50 8,346.41 0504 581720

RlJ##UID=581720# #ZTLO

=BR0504C0000lH 1\0#

30/01/2563 TSTOOTHC 1:~~l~uUui"~lUlJ\1ln'lli\l1 tn 1,666.08 10,012.49 0504 572936

RlJ##U1O=572936##ZTLO

=BR0504C00004H4\0##UI

D=572936##ZTLO=BR050

4C00004H4\0#

30/01/2563 TSTOCA 1:~\Jl~UUilllJRA'l\l1U1RlJ 884.26 10,896.75 0504 581720

2##U1O=581720##ZTLO=

BR0504C0000lH 1\0 #

31/01/2563 TSTOCA 1:~\Jl~UU'Villlli'lil'l\l1[llRlJ##U 9,000.00 19,896.75 0534 520572

10=520572# #ZTLO=BR05

34581989H2\0#

31/01/2563 TSTDOTHC 1:~\Jl~UU'Villlli'lil'l\l1U1R:IJ##U 1,749.86 21,646.61 0534 520572

ID=520572##ZTLO=BR05

34581989H2\0##U1O=520

572##ZTLO-BR053458198

9H2\0#

31/01/2563 TSTOCA h\J l~[lU11il~llli'l1'lViU1RlJ# # 1,376.25 23,022.86 0505 520198

UID=520 198##ZTLO=BRO

505COOO02H2\0#

31/01/2563 PBOWT G9043 -2000400750 5,472.54 17,550.32 0504 ITBANK

31/01/2563 TSTOCA h\J l~uuil ~il\J'lViU1RlJ# #UID 4,420.81 21,971.13 0504 581720

=581720# #ZTLO=BR0504

COOOOlH 1\0#

31/01/2563 T5TOCA h~ l~uuiilUll'li1'lVl[llRlJ# # 1,305.43 23,276.56 0546 540582

UID=540582# #ZTLO=BRO

546540582A2\0#

GUilt;1fNl'l1Ail



" I<rungthai
nsolna• ufY"ilL;;ue·hnn"i~"i1f"nulu

Current Account

UlJ:j.fiU1Rl~ni\J'V1[J~llrn. 111111rn"l'l~ti'llu\J10110

Thailand

LL~uvi 4/4
Pageof Pages
i'll'll 1 i'll'lllLll[J\ln[J
Branch
LEl'llvi]J'ryll 985-0-83075-1
Account No.
1uvi 31/01/2563
Date

i'lflElL3u THB
Currency
1\1L3uQ 0.00
[Loan] Limit

~~U ~lun\J1L'llGl~uvin15~m:ll)jfi[JlJ~n]'I1L'llGl36L'llGl36
Lf'liJnl~hJ L3uVll\J:lL~nVl~iJunLi

1115/23L'llGl~uv\n1~~m:l1)jfi[J1J~m:llL'llGl36nuu'mi'l~~V1t
G!lUElL'l[J\J
ill Ll1iJLSliJ\ILll[J\Jn[J
L{I[J\Jn[J57000

Thailand
317,350

~11Jn[Jnl~niJUL3u 7 ~l[Jnl~ 152,144.37
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht

--- ----
~11Jn[JnlHhn L3u 26 n[Jnl~ 168,320.93
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht

LiiR~iJr.lElL~[JnLliu(Unclear Chq.) 0 ~l[Jnl~ 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

AlilfilJlm~mGl:1J : ~~n[Jnl'i CLCK / BCCK VllJ1[JO\ldlAv\'iilf..l~n1'iL~[JnLtllJ LGl[JLrlilVlnlJf..I~n1'iL~[Jn

LnlJLLa1dlA CL ';j:;LL~Gl\ln[Jn1'iGl1[J~~n[Jn1'i CLCR



.. , d,.!I'" Jtd ~ '" ~
~'lJtJPI'lJVJ'IJ2000400750 'IIel'VI'IJ1tJ'I1'IJ"1'IJn'l1'IJb'!lPl'Vl'IJ'Vlm~rlmi1:IJGtJ:lJI'Jn't!l1 b'tlPl 36

G'lJ1fl1~n1.:jl'VltJ ;i1n~(:IJ'VI1'11'IJ) t11't11 U'l!1ib~'tIvi 980-3-23348-3

~elU'l!1iU.tJm.h::Lfl'Vl b~'IJ~hnG'lJ1fl1~t'IJ'ItJ'lh::::lJ1ru ~'I-1t1U'l!1ibbtJm.h:::Lfl'Vl1101020603

'" d ..
ru 1'IJ'Vl 31 b~el'IJ :lJm1fl:IJ 'Vl.f'1.2563

tJel~fl'l b'VIiielPl1:IJ~1tJ'I1'IJm~bbt1~'1tJel~U'l!1ibbtJm.h:::Lfl'Vl (~'I-1t1U'l!1i 1101020603)

'!.LID - b~fll'h:J~1EJ/b~l'lvi~ii~'Vl5tJ~bJll1:IJ1~'lJb~'W
"

184,626.00

.!I '"
- ~eJmtJEJ'j'U

- b~'Wc.htlvtbj'Vl'j1'U~eJ~~htl
"

Hn b~'WC.htl'j:::'VI'J1~'Vl1~

- 'VI'll'm'Wu'WVim~'Wc.htl~~1tJ
"

" ..b'lJI'lI'l'W

I col .." u o::t ::

- 1'l1G'j'j:IJb'WEJ:lJ5'W11'l1'j'Vl5'W11'l1'j'U'W'Vltl'1!1

o ~ I d CV I

5'W11'l1~'W1b'lJ1'l'UeJ~'VI'W1EJ~1'WeJ'W:lJ1'V1tl'UeJ~'VI'W1EJ~1'W

tJel~fl.:jb'VIiielPl1:IJt'lJbb,j.:jtJel~G'lJ1fl1~(Bank Statement)

.,~. Jf),rf~················
(: (~.!.~.~J.~~~~~~~i~.~.__J __ .. _ -

~rrei:-.;....~;....·~,.,.*n'!""·1~.....i~·1,rn~1~L'lJ\Jl-w~Vifm~m'1L'1IVIrob ~n~1'S1'llm'SLL'VI~

.~ "~~1\~1Dh~16'lil1f)mtWl~\:J~fl"t~flfl.~~a;}tHJ!:Wif1.·en~'1IV1rob
"

'lJ1'Vl

170,204.00 r:

184,626.00 ,/

354,830.00/



~1Un~1'\JL'T.I~~'IJ~n1'~flm~131lWllflm~1 L'T.I~36

'1E.1fl:aEE.I~L;jf'l~~,j1E.1LLa'l LL~~~a'VI5~~1:u1~~'lJL~'IJ

ru 1'IJ~ 31 L~v'IJ 1In'a1f'1l1 'W.f1. 2563

• ~ d d" a ILI....I ,,~ ~
,]l'IJ'l'IJL":5'IJ"1~"u'VI L"'1IV1L'IH'I L'IH'I"~l'IJVI m"uL~1.J VllIlmVl~v

1 10539921 28 1I.F1.63 "U~';-V1L~lmv ,]lri'~(?I~m.JVI~~) 84,209.00

2 105-39922 28 1I.f'I. 63 "U%V1 L~lm~ ']1ri'~(?l1I'tj~';) 900.00

3 10539924 28 1I.F1.63 "U~';-V1L~lmv ,]lri'~(~V1li1.Jl) 28,665.00

4 10539925 28 1I.F1.63 "U~';-V1L~lm~ ']lri'~(LL?I~li'l'lI) 55,771.00

5 10539931 28 1I.F1.63 ?l1.J~.U~rl"uFI~'iJ.'tj~LEJl 9,081.00

6 10539932 28 1I.F1.63 ?I'IJ~.U~rl"uFI~'iJ.L~EJ~'llEJ 6,000.00
:: "

''lll'VI~a'IJ 184.626.0~ .
~



I{rungthai
nS\lTnEJ•

ufY-nL;'ue,hnn"i~LLiI'flU1U
Current Account

LL~uvI 1/5
Pageof Pages
i'll'll 1 i'll'lllLflthln[J
Branch

LOl'llvluC\jfl 980-3-23348-3
Account No.
iuvI 31/01/2563
Date
i'lI)OlL;1u niB
Currency
,\JL;1uQ 0.00
[Loan] Limit

lJ'J'=l.fiU1Rl~n~\J'tVl[J~t1ru. 1111uru ....m:1'lIu\J10110

= Thailand

~~lJ i'lU\J.L'll[;1~uvlnl~Mn~llJfi[JlJMn~l L'll[;136(L;)U\JlJtI~~lJlru)
1115/23L'llGl~uvlnl~Mn:hnlJfi[JlJMm~lL'll[;136fluu'tn~i'l5~V1~
GlllJOlL'l[J\J
illLflilLl'iil\JLil'[J\Jn[J
Lil'[J\Jn[J57000

Thailand

317,220

~u/I"nu/i] 'flUnl' Fhnllulu mJllJ1i1'11I-U1'l onul;)u/l·hm;)u unGlI'l~,":ln ill'111 ~~h'i1Un1'i
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller

B/F uaeumn 1,003,914.00

02/01/2563 CBCA SBK:25 SBR:110 ICASINCL 10539896 28,856.00 975,058.00 0700 90180

R1

03/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 3,040.00 978,098.00 108682 931001

03/01/2563 CWTRC 10539903 9,597.00 968,501.00 0512 552682

06/01/2563 CWTRC 8430106928 10539873 1,490.00 967,011.00 0504 572936

06/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 3,220.00 970,231.00 108682 931001

07/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 1,960.00 972,191.00108682 931000

07/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 3,368.00 975,559.00 108682 931000

07/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlSj108682 5,656.00 981,215.00 108682 931000

07/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlSj108682 1,616.00 982,831.00108682 931000

07/01/2563 CWTRC 16037685 10539908 828,536.00 154,295.00 0504 18684

. 07/01/2563 CBCA SBK:25SBR:110 ICASlNCL 10539897 56,316.00 97,979.00 0700 90180

R1

08/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlSj108682 2,574.00 100,553.00 108682 931003

08/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,810.00 104,363.00 108682 931003

08/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlSj108682 1,796.00 106,159.00 108682 931003

08/01/25~ . BCD14 GFMlSj108682 3,540.00 109,699.00 108682 931003
--. -

08/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 11,190.00 120,889.00 108682 931003

08/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlSj108682 18,000.00 138,889.00 108682 931003

09/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlSj108682 22,508,100.00 22,646,989.00108682 931000

13/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlSj108682 800.00 22,647,789.00 108682 931001

13/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 9,450.00 22,657,239.00108682 931001

13/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlSj108682 6,760.00 22,663,999.00 108682 931001

13/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlSj108682 63,840.00 22,727,839.00 108682 931001

14/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 2,320.00 22,730,159.00 108682 931001

14/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlSj108682 5,985.00 22,736,144.00 108682 931001

14/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlSj108682 5,740.00 22,741,884.00 108682 931001

14/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 99,000.00 22,840,884.00 108682 931001

14/01/2563 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:639lCASlNCL 10539893 900.00 22,839,984.00 0700 90180

R1

15/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 22,854,984.00 108682 931001

15/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,950.00 22,856,934.00 108682 931001

CfF uilGlun'hl 22,856,934.00



I<rungthai
ns\)Tna

• ufY<ih;Jue.hnn"i~ui1"nulu
Current Account

~'ilJ <4U".L'lJI;rYiuvin1~ii1nletl)j'!i[J)Jii1m:m'lJ1ll36(L;]u"1Jl.ht)Jlru)
1115/23L'lJ(;l~uvin1~ii1nletl)j'!i[J)Jii1nletlL'lJ1ll36Cluu1m<4~~V1~
(;jllJiiH'l[J"

ill Ll1ilLliil" LllU"51[J
Lll[J"~1[J57000
Thailand

LL~uvi 2/5
Page of Pages

<41'111 <41'lJ1L1'i[J"~1[J
Branch
L<l'IIvil!cy 11 980- 3-23348- 3
Account No.

1uvi 31/01/2563
Date

i'41)<lL~U THB
Currency

'''L;iuQ 0.00
[Loan] Limit

lJ)J'I.!iU1Fnml,,1V1[J ~tlru. 1111 tlru.'I'm~1'lJu" 10110

Thailand

=

317,221

'iu/1I1iilU/fl 'S1un" Fhilllu,u wnlJlil'lllil", OilUI;\u/"hm;\u UilfilFN11iI:lil 01''11' ~\<I"S1un"
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller

-~- ----- - --~-,,__~------..;.
B/F uaoumn 22,856,934.00

15/01/2563 CBCA SBK:25 SBR:110 lCAS lNCL 10539892 84,479.00 22,772,455.00 0700 90180

R1

16/01/2563 CWTRC 16037685 10539909 16,097,505.00 6,674,950.00 0504 18684

17/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 41,310.00 6,716,260.00 108682 931001

17/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 7,800.00 6,724,060.00 108682 931001

17/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 7,037.00 6,731,097.00108682 931001

17/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 48,120.00 6,779,217.00 108682 931001

17/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 24,480.00 6,803,697.00 108682 931001

17/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 40,800.00 6,844,497.00 108682 931001

17/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 17,490.00 6,861,987.00 108682 931001

17/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 2,173.12 6,864,160.12108682 931001

17/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 975.00 6,865,135.12108682 931001

17/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 620.00 6,865,755.12108682 931001

17/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 8,131.38 6,873,886.50108682 931000

17/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 9,000.00 6,882,886.50 108682 931000

17/01/2563 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:507 lCAS lNCL 10539911 97,135.00 6,785,751.50 0700 90180

R1

17/01/2563 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:100 lCAS lNCL 10539910 6,577 ,815.00 207,936.50 0700 90180

R1--- - -..-."'---.-----~-~ --~~ ~~~------
360,066.50 108682 -93I00o20/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 152,130.00

21/01/2563 CWTRC 5041108943 10539912 2,173.12 357,893.38 0504 570068

21/01/2563 CWTRC 16037685 10539913 356,298.38 1,595.00 0504 18684

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 675,000.00 676,595.00 108682 931002

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS{108682 3,190,253.23 3,866,848.23108682 931002

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 105,018.00 3,971,866.23108682 931002

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 981,290.32 4,953,156.55108682 931002

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 33,750.00 4,986,906.55 108682 931002

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 3,750.00 4,990,656.55108682 931002

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 75,000.00 5,065,656.55108682 931002

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 65,612.90 5,131,269.45 108682 931002

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 90,000.00 5,221,269.45 108682 931002

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 60,000.00 5,281,269.45108682 931002

CfF UilGlUn'llJ 5,281,269.45



I(rungthai
nsolna• iJf1I-nL;Jue·hnn"i~u~'ilU'lu

Current Account

ill LllilLllil\l Li1[J\In [J

Lil[J\ln[J 57000

Thailand

UNuvi 3/5
Page of Pages

OIl'll1 OIl'll1Lil[J\ln[J

Branch

L~'llviuf1Jil 980-3-23348-3
Account No.

1uvi 31/01/2563
Date

OIf!~L~U THB
Currency

1\1L~Ut5 0.00
[Loan] Limit
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~~1J OIU\I.L'llIil~uvinl'iMm~tllJfi[JlJMm~tlL'llGl36 (L~U\l1Jll'i~lJlru)

1115/23L'llIil~uvin1'iMm~t1lJfi[J:lJM n],tlL'll 1il36 C1uu"ln'iOl'i~V1!§
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'1u/IClilu/il 'nun" FhilftU'U IIIln!JI;!'11lilFl nilul~u/"hm~u UilFlFl"llIIlIil "'1'11' ~lih'l1un"
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller

-_'--,
B/F UlIGlumn 5,281,269.45

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 5,284,269.45108682 931002

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 60,000.00 5,344,269.45 108682 931002

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 5,347,269.45108682 931002

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,281.00 5,350,550.45108682 931002

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 49,065.00 5,399,615.45 108682 931002

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,400.00 5,417,015.45108682 931002

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 5,421,515.45 108682 931002

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,000.00 5,448,515.45108682 931002

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,350.00 5,449,865.45 108682 931002

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 870.00 5,450,735.45108682 931002

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 102,900.00 5,553,635.45 108682 931003

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 69,722.58 5,623,358.03 108682 931003

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,400.00 5,652,758.03 108682 931000

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 79,517.00 5,732,275.03 108682 931000

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,740.00 5,746,015.03 108682 931000

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 68,252.50 5,814,267.53 108682 931000

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 420,680.25 6,234,947.78108682 931000

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 189,095.25 6,424,043.03 108682 931000

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,994.00 6,447,037.03 108682 931000

---2.JI0-1j.256l..-BCDL GEMISllD8682 _~ ________ 2,994.00 6,450,031.03 108682 931000

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 110,314.00 6,560,345.03 108682 931000

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,260.00 6,567,605.03 108682 931000

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 6,576,605.03 108682 931000

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,700.00 6,578,305.03 108682 931000

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,200.00 6,585,505.03 108682 931000

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 405.00 6,585,910.03 108682 931000

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,380.00 6,588,290.03 108682 931000

24/01/2563 BCD14 OIU\I.Mn],tl~U!i/200059 6,797,144.00 13,385,434.03108682 931003

24/01/2563 BPDwr THE SECONDARY 964,932.00 12,420,502.03 0504 93999

24/01/2563 CWTRC 8430106928 10539915 975.00 12,419,527.03 0504 581088

27/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 78,200.00 12,497,727.03108682 931000

27/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 720.00 12,498,447.03108682 931000

27/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,080.00 12,533,527.03 108682 931000

C/F uilGlun'hJ 12,533,527.03
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'iufL"lilu/fl 'nun" Fhillhnu \llnUlil'IJlilFl nilul;)u/l·hm;)u UilGlFl"miiil 01''11' ~'hnum'
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller

B/F UDGlUnln - T2~533,527.03

27/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,584.00 12,537,111.03108682 931000

27/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,000.00 12,559,111.03 108682 931000

27/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 53,186.00 12,612,297.03 108682 931000

27/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,070.00 12,618,367.03 108682 931000

27/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 41,640.00 12,660,007.03 108682 931000

27/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 152,000.00 12,812,007.03 108682 931000

28/01/2563 BCD04 n5IJUf\lilnOll,]/108651 1,088,634.00 13,900,641.03 108682 931001

28/01/2563 BCD04 n~IJUf\lllnOl1,]/ 108651 40,497,994.00 54,398,635.03 108682 931000

28/01/2563 CWTRC 16037655 10539916 5,194,995.03 49,203,640.00 0504 18684

28/01/2563 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 278,480.00 48,925,160.00 0504 93999

28/01/2563 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 34,996,616.01 13,928,543.99 0504 93999

28/01/2563 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 6,226,844.00 7,701,699.99 0504 93999

28/01/2563 CWTPC 10539917 415,168.00 7,286,531. 99 0504 530210

28/01/2563 CWTPC 10539934 114,000.00 7,172,531.99 0504 530210

28/01/2563 CWTPC 10539923 33,481.99 7,139,050.00 0504 530210

28/01/2563 CWTPC 10539933 26,175.00 7,112,875.00 0504 530210

28/01/2563 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:100 ICAS INCL 10539929 30,000.00 7,082,875.00 0700 90180

R1

29/01/2563 CWTRC '111~~L;)UQL~"I'''J1Y1 10539930 992,300.00 6,090,575.00, 0504 18684

29/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,144.00 6,094,719.00 108682 931002

29/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,440.00 6,120,159.00 108682 931002

29/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,440.00 6,125,599.00 108682 931002

29/01/2563 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:315 ICAS INCL 10539914 620.00 6,124,979.00 0700 90180

R1

29/01/2563 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:50 ICAS INCL 10539918 11,600.00 6,113,379.00 0700 90180

R1

29/01/2563 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:56 ICAS INCL 10539920 12,200.00 6,101,179.00 0700 90180

R1

C/F uanun'hl 6,101,179,00
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'iu!I'lilu/O '1Un1"1 J;hilrn,J1u WJ1uliI'lILilFl niluL\lu/1J1m\lu uilFlFl"miiil i1''lI1 ~\-l1"11Un1'
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller

B/F lJilGlIJnlJ1 6,101,179.00

29/01/2563 CBCA SBK:30SBR:56ICASINCL 10539919 558,100.00 5,543,079.00 0700 90180

R1

29/01/2563 CBCA SBK:30SBR:56ICASINCL 10539927 1,134,488.00 4,408,591.00 0700 90180

R1

29/01/2563 CBCA SBK:30SBR:56ICASINCL 10539926 1,859,741.00 2,548,850.00 0700 90180

R1

29/01/2563 CBCA SBK:33SBR:50ICASINCL 10539928 2,329,200.00 219,650.00 0700 90180

R1

910868230/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 135,180.00 931000

lJilGlFNI}t~il 354,830.00

nlJ"ltJnl'lflilUL~U 31 riums 79,321,016.53
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht

nlJ'll tJnlHhnL~u 89 'lltJnl'l 78,671,932.53
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht

LiiR'lilr.lElL~tJnLiilJ(Unclear Chq.) 0 .,l[ln,., 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

A10lfi1Jlm~lJL&hJ : 'j~a'f1£Jnl'j CLCK / BCCK Vll.ntJri\l dlAll'jOl~Hilfl1'j~~[Jmfl1J"iGlmrlOlVl'f1mHilfl1'j~~[Jn

~fl1JU~1 dlA CL 'OI:;~~aGl\ln[Jfl1'jGl1[Jrua'f1[Jm'j CLCR



a1iflL~'lJI.hmi'l.nf'l1~

t1~\.I'I,h::1I1ru2563

3'IJ1f'11~n1.:11'V1tJ-;)1';" a1'!11f'11~1n~1.:1'1i~'VI1flL1itJ.:I~1tJL~'!Iv1v'Y1i3'lJ1f'11~980-3-23348-3 ~iaZ_Bank ...

-r'IJ~1m~'IJ L~'lJ~'IJ'lh:a.J1ru

YU'1.2563 LiI'II~Lilml1~ /

L;'iillJ 1lJ~
..

-lU fNL'I'I~ilLiI'II'I'ILilml1~ 11!Jn1~ ~1!1

'il1n GFMIS

1Jn11f1lJ !I11"!InIJ1 174,628,240.00 173,805,964.00 822,276.00

293 -lUIl1nmlJ1J'll~mm 3,040.00 825,316.00

295 -lUIl1nmlJ1J'll'iin~1~ 3,220.00 828,536.00

7 UIl.18/2563 oU1~1~n1~1hU1'll12 116 10539908 40,811.25 787,724.75

ii111'lJn111 116 10539908 730.00 786,994.75

11~Yi61U1W''111~1~1uP!n 10539908 32,990.00 754,004.75

lhun~1u~ru~m1!Jn1111nll~. 10539908 26,350.00 727,654.75

ii111~n113 116 10539908 14,089.00 713,565.75

oU111'lJn11U1U1'll2 116 10539908 32,713.00 680,852.75

oU111'lJn1146 ~16 10539908 124,916.75 555,936.00

ii111~n11U1U1'll3 116 10539908 32,700.00 523,236.00

oU111'lJn111 116 10539908 1,400.00 521,836.00

ii111~n1186 ~16 10539908 492,898.00 28,938.00

U1611Yi~t:ll1'u&h~R 10539908 240.00 28,698.00

U1~tYi~'UVl'l!J~1Ul11ru 10539908 720.00 27,978.00

U1~ll1WUilU~111ru 10539908 8,048.00 19,930.00

I'InlJ.L'!J1Il36 (Yi~L!I1) 10539908 9,000.00 10,930.00

f'lnlJ.L'IJ\!I36 (Yi~W1) 10539908 500.00 10,430.00

U1~WJj~'ll1ruurh"lIJYi~Q~ 10539908 1,000.00 9,430.00

I'InlJ.L'!JIIJ36 (Yi~W1) 10539908 100.00 9,330.00

I'InlJ.L'lJ1Il36 (Yi~L61) 10539908 3,070.00 6,260.00

u1~'lh ~UVl'i'!11~LYl'll 10539908 400.00 5,860.00

U1~il611J1Yi111IJLVlYi 10539908 2,640.00 3,220.00

'U1~111~ll>UuuVioi'6 10539908 2,260.00 960.00

U.1I.nUnYi1~1~1~R 10539908 960.00 0.00

297 -lUIl1nmlJ1J'll'iin~1~ 5,656.00 5,656.00

298 i'UIl1nmlJ1J'll~nm~ 1,960.00 7,616.00

299 i'uIl1nmIJU'll~n~1~ 1,616.00 9,232.00

300 1UIl1nmlJ1J'll~mm 3,368.00 12,600.00

301 i'uIl1nn~IJU'll~n<m 2,574.00 15,174.00

303 i'uIl1nmlJ1J'll~n~1~ 18,000.00 33,174.00

304 1UIl1nmIJU'll~n~1~ 3,810.00 36,984.00

321 1UIl1nmIJU'll~n<m 1,796.00 38,78000

322 1UIl1nmlJ1J'll~mm 3,540.00 42,320.00

323 i'uIl1nn~IJU'll'iinm~ 11,190.00 53,510.00

324 1UIl1nmIJU'll~mm 22,508,100.00 22,561,610.00

325 i'uIl1nmIJU'll~n~1~ 800.00 22,562,410.00

326 1UIl1nmlJ1J'll'iin~1~ 9,450.00 22,571,860.00

327 1UIl1nmIJU'll~n~1~ 6,760.00 22,578,620.00



61ll\ilL~'tJe.hn(j'tJ1fl1'1

tJ~'lJ1J'j::1I1ru2563

(j'tJ1f'l1'jnl~1'V1v~1n\il 611'IJ1ff1a1mm~~'VI1\i1L~V~'j1VLa'IJ~,j'l!~(j'tJ1fl1'j 980-3-23348':~ 'j~61 Z_Bank ...

;'lJeJ1m~'tJ L~'tJ~'lJ1J'l::1I1ru

'I'ut2563
.,j

LfI'!J'VILilmI1~/

L;'ill'lJ
~ .I

LfI'!JviLilmI1~ ;\J fI~L""~il
'lIJVI ~1!Jn1~ ;i1V

'l1n GFMIS

328 1\J,"nmlJuey~n~1~ 63,840.00 22,642,460.00

329 1\J\JlnmlJuey~n~1~ 5,74000 22,648,200.00

330 1\J\Jlnn1lJuey~mm 5,985.00 22,654,185.00

331 1tJ\JlnmlJuey:an~1~ 2,320.00 22,656,505.00

333 1tJ,"nmlJuey~n~1~ 99,000.00 22,755,505.00

350 1tJ\JlnmlJuey~n~1~ 1,950.00 22,757,455.00

352 1tJ\JlnmlJuey:an~1~ 15,000.00 22,772,455.00

16 tJ\J.19/2563 u.luilV1J~VfV \J1Vlht.,\'1 5,656.00 22,766,799.00

Ul~~"'~ltJ rilNan 1,960.00 22,764,839.00

- ,[, -Ulmu~lJ~V15 'l!1'I~ 1,616.00 22,763,223.00

Ul~'lVl~l L~V~LL"U 3,368.00 22,759,855.00

U..,.fl1eyeyl LLV~L\J1ey 2,574.00 22,757,281.00

U.".1!"111lJll'1'!h~L"Ul 9,000.00 22,748,281.00

U""'l~~ .rULlJtJ 9,000.00 22,739,281.00

U1V\jeyL~lJ\JfllJ1il",ley 3,810.00 22,735,471.00

U·".1~ii\'16 iih\J,J 1,796.00 22,733,675.00

U..,.fl1eyeyl LLV~L\J1ey 3,540.00 22,730,135.00

U1V\jeyL~lJ\JfllJ1il",ley 11,190.00 22,718,945.00

5.n1~1V1V"1'!11L~V~~lV36 h~L'iVU 15,833,150.00 6,885,795.00

ul~~h ~UVI{'!Jl~LYley 800.00 6,884,995.00

"\'1lJ.36 (L~UVI,"'m~~l'IJm~) 9,450.00 6,875,545.00

IJ1V~V15mLiiv1~~~.nn~ 6,760.00 6,868,785.00

,,1.,~m~L~~L'ivumj~u'iVlvlFl!J 63,840.00 6,804,945.00

"\'1lJ.36 (L~UVI,"~fl~~l'!Jm~) 5,740.00 6,799,205.00

U..,.1l1eyeyl LLV~L\J1ey 5,985.00 6,793,220.00

U1V1~W~'"i1'u~1~fi 2,320.00 6,790,900.00

U.".11'!11IJVI{LLri1,jl 9,000.00 6,781,900.00

U,".~11mru \jeyNt 9,000.00 6,772,900.00

U.".1mm liULVI\'1 9,000.00 6,763,900.00

U..,.i1iiUl,lj 1~1'11",qj 9,000.00 6,754,900.00

u ..,.n~~V1 n~'U'liflu 9,000.00 6,745,900.00

u ..,.l1'IJhiUl!] nUVI~lJru 9,000.00 6,736,900.00

u,".1\'1~1~6 1)115 9,000.00 6,727,90000

U1Vfl1j\'1~PiliUliitiU 9,000.00 6,718,900.00

U.".U'llJ~ U1tJ1IJ 9,000.00 6,709,900.00

U.ltllml'l'i 1~LtiV 9,00000 6,700,900.00

U1VY;~1111lJ,J1'1IVVt 9,00000 6,691,90000

U1V'QlJ\'111'iL'iiv~l1'l1lJ,J 1,950.00 6,689,950.00

"\'1lJ.36 (L~UVlmfl~11'11m~) 15,000.00 6,674,950.00



~~(;lL~'Ue.l1nG'U1f'l1'j

tJ~\JtI'j::1l1ru 2563

G'U1f'l1'jnl~h1V ~1';(;l ~1'YJ11'11~1mm~~VI-r(;lL~a~'j1a L~'YJ~l1qj~G'U1f'l1'j980-3-23348-3 'j~~ Z_Bank ...

i'\Je·l1m~'IJ L~'U~\JtI'j::1J1ru

~.fI.2563 Lil1JvlLiJm'1~ /

L;;tJ'IJ
~ .. ..

1U ;ilV II~L'I'IiiiJ
1'U'Vl Lil1J'VlLiJnil1~ ~1tJn1~

'l1n GFMIS

5na.al'i11L~V~11V15 h~L~VI.I 10539910 6,577,815.00 97,135.00

h~L~V1JL'iV~-uviVlVlfllJ(L~I.I~t>1",'1I.1) 10539911 97,135.00 0.00
17 356 -l\J\llnmlJu'lJiin~l~ 2,173.12 2,173.12

356 1U\llnmlJU'I!~n~1~ 7,800.00 9,973.12

356 -l\J\llnmlJu'I!iinm~ 17,490.00 27,463.12

356 1\J\llnmlJu'I!iin~1~ 7,037.00 34,500.12

356 -lU\llnmlJu'I!iinm~ 24,480.00 58,980.12

356 1U\llnmlJU'I!~nm~ 41,310.00 100,290.12

356 1U\llnmlJU'I!~n~1~ 40,800,00 141,090.12

356 1U\llnm)Ju'I!iimn~ 48,120,00 189,210.12

356 1\J\llnmlJu'I!iin~1~ 620.00 189,830.12

356 1\J\llnmlJu'I!iin~1~ 975,00 190,805,12

367 1U\llnm)JU'I!'iin~1~ 8,131.38 198,936.50

368 -lU\llnmlJU'I!:an~l~ 9,000.00 207,936,50

375 1\J\llnmlJU'I!'iin~1~ 152,130,00 360,066.50

21 U\l.20/2563 n11'lJ1~'lJllhl.llJjjJ11flal'IJ1Liiv~11V 10539912 2,173,12 357,893,38

1.I1~"lV~1.I 1~';11(Jl\l 10539913 7,800,00 350,093,38

aVllJ.36(L~I.IV1t>11~~11'11n11) 10539913 17,490.00 332,603.38

1.I1~m~)J(i1LLn1a1~LL~\l 10539913 7,037.00 325,566,38

\ll~ilJ~ il'l!'I!lU\lWI 10539913 24,480,00 301,086.38

\llVVl~~~VI'5U\lVl'l!l 10539913 41,310,00 259,776,38

\llVI1l~(J]FilV1~ 10539913 40,800,00 218,976.38

\ll~'i~l'i'~tI 'iLf'I,;b",11 10539913 48,120,00 170,856.38

f'lnlJ.L'iI(J]36 (VltLm) 10539913 8,131.38 162,725.00

\l,a,Vlilt>1111V1iii'liv 10539913 9,000,00 153,725.00

\l,a ~'IJ'I!lii,;clLL'lJ~Fil 10539913 152,130.00 1,595,00

11\l51.11V11V1t1 10539914 620,00 975.00

11\l1j',~lJLii\l1\l 10539915 975,00 0.00

389 1\J\llnn1lJU'I!~mm 675,000,00 675,000.00

387 1\J\llnmlJUq)'iimm 3,190,253,23 3,865,253,23

388 1\J\llnmlJU'I!~mm 105,018,00 3,970,271.23

393 1\J\llnmlJU'I!~n~1~ 981,290,32 4,951,561.55

390 1U\llnmlJU'I!'iinm~ 33,750.00 4,985,311.55

392 1U\llnn1lJU'I!'iin~1~ 3,750.00 4,989,061.55

391 1\J\llnn1lJU'I!'iimm 75,000,00 5,064,061.55

399 1U\llnmlJU'I!'iimm 65,612.90 5,129,674,45

401 1\J\llnmlJU'I!=iimm 90,000,00 5,219,674.45

395 1\J\llnn1lJU'lJ:an~1~ 60,000.00 5,279,674.45

396 -l\J\llnmlJU'I!'iimm 3,000,00 5,282,674.45



'.'4.1'1.2563

<1~UI~~'IJ1J1nll'IJ1f'l1'a

tJ~'UtJm.mlJ 2563

ll'IJ1f'l1'an1~hlfJ.i1nUl <11~1f11~1n~1~.r~'III1U1~.yj~Wi1~~~~~U'1!.yjll'U1f'l1~980-3-23348-3 'a'l1<1 Z_Bank ...

~'U1J1m~'U~~'U~'UtJ~~~1ru

I'InlJ.L'lI1>I 36 (Yt~L~l)

KTB

'l1n GFMIS

397

398

400

394

405

402

403

404

406

376

377

384

381

382

383

386

380

385

407

409

408

411

419

413

418

420

60,000.00

3,000.00

3,281.00

49,065.00

17,400.00

4,500.00

27,000.00

1,350.00

870.00

102,900.00

69,722.58

29,400.00

79,517.00

13,740.00

68,252.50

420,680.25

189,095.25

22,994.00

2,994.00

110,314.00

7,260.00

9,000.00

1,700.00

7,200.00

405.00

2,380.00

5,342,674.45

5,345,674.45

5,348,955.45

5,398,020.45

5,415,420.45

5,419,920.45

5,446,920.45

5,448,270.45

5,449,140.45

5,552,040.45

5,621,763.03

5,651,163.03

5,730,680.03

5,744,420.03

5,812,672.53

6,233,352.78

6,422,448.03

6,445,442.03

6,448,436.03

6,558,750.03

6,566,010.03

6,575,010.03

6,576,710.03

6,583,910.03

6,584,315.03

6,586,695.03

24 1)'il.21/2563 ;;151'lJn1548 11~ 189,095.25 6,397,599.78

KTB

KTB

KTB

KTB

KTB

KTB

KTB

KTB

KTB

KTB

KTB

79,517.00

13,740.00

68,252.50

29,40000

22,994.00

420,680.25

800.00

1,384.00

810.00

7,260.00

110,314.00

6,318,082.78

6,304,342.78

6,236,090.28

6,206,690.28

6,183,696.28

5,763,016.03

5,762,216.03

5,760,832.03

5,760,022.03

5,752,762.03

5,642,448.03

KTB 9,000.00 5,633,448.03



~3.!"L~'l.II:.hmi'U1fl1'i

\J~'U'll'i::3J1ru 2563

.,j u ..

L6'l'tJ'Vl'UqJ'IHi'U1fl1'i 980-3-23348-3 'it.1~ Z_Bank ...

yut2563 Lll"vlb£lna" /

L;i£l"U
u ...

ba"vlb£lna" 7U 1i1V fNL'VIii£ll"U'VI "!Jn1,

,nn GFMIS

1J1~"1V~1J1~"'1~llItl KTB 7,200.00 5,626,248.03

I'InlJ.L'lJ1lI36 (Vi~LV1) KTB 405.00 5,625,843.03

I'InlJ.L'II1lI36 (Vi~LV1) KTB 1,700.00 5,624,143.03

I'InlJ.L'lJ1lI36 (Vi~bV1) KTB 2,380.00 5,621,76303

28 UiJ.22/2563 5.n1~1V1V"1'lJ1b~V~~1V 10539916 5,194,995.03 426,768.00

L~'Un~~"l'U\Jmi'U«~R~~~wi'~Lii~mv U'll;~1 10539917 415,168.00 11,600.00

5.1J1m1,mR11~"; "1'lmiiv~11V 10539918 11,600.00 0.00

L~\.I,jl'i~VI,i'IJ'fI~~l'l"l'tnl'1\h'IJlty\l'it:lilLflllU lIn)""'I"'lJ2563 6,797,144.00 6,797,144.00

uiJ.23/2563 'lI.Vi.R.~':I'L,rj'(;Ib'iiv~11V KTB 239,383.00 6,557,761.00

'lI.Vi..,.~~,.,.j'(;IbiiV~11V KTB 65,056.00 6,492,705.00

~~n~ruDEnJ"'i''nijI'l3m:lJ~mjty~n''dT~-.l\11~L;jll-.l''V-:.ilnfl KTB 1,509,653.00 4,983,052.00

.,,.,mrutl1JlJVI~Vi~R~Liivmv 1i1r1~ KTB 2,192,500.00 2,790,552.00

.,,.,mru1J1JlJVI~Vi~R~Vi~LV11i1r1(;1 KTB 2,107,930.00 682,622.00

'lI.Vi.R.~~,.,'i'(;IVi~LV1 KTB 82,530.00 600,092.00

'lI.Vi.". ~~,.,'i'(;IVi~LV1 KTB 29,792.00 570,300.00

51J1R111J1JlJ~1J"1'!J1Liiv~11V 10539919 558,100.00 12,200.00

lR1~m1b11JQ 'lI.Vi.R.iJ.Liiv~11V 10539920 12,200.00 0.00

L11Jl1J1J'li11~,.,,j''Ii'111'l1m1lJ.R.63 40,497,994.00 40,497,994.00

L11Jl1J1J'li1~~,.,,j'~n~1~th~1i1lJ.R.63 1,088,634.00 41,586,628.00

28 uiJ.24/2563 "VilJ.36 (L11J.,'i'.,~m1) KTB 253.01 41,586,374.99

'lIViR.biiv~11V KTB 675,957.00 40,910,417.99

'lIVi,UiiV~11V KTB 118,035.00 40,792,382.99

'lIViR.Vi~bV1 KTB 346,483.00 40,445,899.99

'lIVi".VitbV1 KTB 69,364.00 40,376,535.99

.,,.,mru1J1JlJVI~Vi~R~Liivmv 1i1r1~ KTB 14,406,199.00 25,970,336.99

"\1n1ru~~~V1~Yi~R~mlJ"1:J'lIP!n"'1iJ.Liiv~11V KTB 7,874,567.00 18,095,769.99

.,,.,mrutl1JlJVI~Vi~R~VitbV1 1i1r1~ KTB 11,470,470.00 6,625,299.99

.,,.,mru1J1JlJVI~Vi~m~VI~1~Pln"'11lm11i1f1~ KTB 6,110.00 6,619,189.99

.,,.,mrutl1JlJVI~Vi~R~1JR1"'11rlIi1f1(;1 KTB 9,180.00 6,610,009.99

.,,.,n1rutl1JlJ~Vi~R~1!I11~1i1f1(;1 KTB 3,000.00 6,607,009.99

(1~n~rutlmJ'V1i'Yi~mt''V1~'Niilnt;1Gn1~~;;V-5tVllJ~1tiVl KTB 6,305.00 6,600,704.99

.,,.,mru1J1JlJVI~Vi~R~L'iiv~1mj1i1r1(;1 KTB 3,30000 6,597,404.99

.,,.,mru1J1JlJVI~Vi~f'I~'lVi'V51ilIi1r1~ KTB 7,393.00 6,590,011.99

U1~VI b1J11JLtl1i1r1(;1("~1JVVl1J~) 10539921 84,209.00 6,505,802.99

U1~VI L1Jlm1J1i1r11l1("lJVi~~) 10539922 900 6,504,902.99

U~~VI L1JlmtJ1i1r1(;1(~1lI1J1) 10539923 33,481.99 6,471,421.00

U~~VI Ltllm1J 1i1r11l1(~Vl51J1) 10539924 28,665.00 6,442,756.00

U~~VI b1J1m1J1i1f11l1(U"~511lJ) 10539925 55,771.00 6,386,985.00

51J1R1~DDlJ~1J"1'111LiiV~11V('lI1.) 10539926 1,859,741.00 4,527,244.00



GlJlflL~'IJeJ1nli'IJ11'l1"

\J~'U'l.h::1J1ru 2563

li'IJ11'l1,.nl~1V1fJ.)1nfl Gl1'IJ1ff1"'1n"'1~,j~'I'I1f1L1ifJ~·.i1fJ L"''IJ~'l1'1!1ili'IJ11'l1''980-3-23348-3 ,,'I.1GlZ_Bank ...

i''UeJ1m~'IJ L~'IJ~'U1..h::1J1ru

'1'4.1'1.2563

152,000.00

d
Lil1JVlLtlm'1~/

3,392,756.00

~ d d
'l'U'VI Lil1JVlLtlm'1~ 1i1!)

1,063,556.00

1,033,556.00

41,256.00

32,175.00

26,175.00

0.00

78,200.00

78,920.00

114,000.00

117,584.00

139,584.00

192,770.00

198,840.00

240,480.00

392,480.00

278,480.00

256,480.00

252,896.00

252,010.00

200,410.00

199,710.00

158,070.00

152,000.00

'l1n GFMIS

51J11'11~llll1J111J"1'111L~~~~1~(\'i~LV1) 10539927 1,134,488.00

0.00

2,329,200.00

30,000.00

4,144.00

992,300.00

29,584.00

9,081.00

35,024.00

170,20400

6,000.00

-481,868.00

170,204.00

26,175.00

423 78,200.00

424 720.00

425 35,080.00

427 3,584.00

426 22,000.00

428 53,186.00

433 6,070.00

432 41,640.00

434

114,000.00

KTB 22,000.00

KTB 3,584.00

KTB 886.00

KTB 51,600.00

KTB 700.00

KTB 41,640.00

KTB 6,070.00

KTB 152,000.00

451 4,144.00

452 25,440.00

453 5,440.00

456 135,180.00

78,671,932.53 79,324,004.53

253,300,172.53 253,129,968.53



~hUn.:jl'lJb'llI'l~'lJ~n1'aflm~l:Wl'HJ:lJfln~l b'lll'l 36

'alEJIil::biiEJ~~n1~.:jbVl~il b~'lJe·hn5'lJl~1'a-1'lJ.:jtJ'lh:::lJ1W (1101020603)
... .d

W 'J'lJ'VI 31 :lJn'al~:IJ 2563

"'lJ~~l'lJ'alf.1n1'a bG'1'1J~btlmn.i 'l.h:::bJW

snn GFMIS btlmm

'"l'1'lJEJI'l'W'VI'Wv , ~l'Wd'Wb~'lJ

29.01.2020 4000075996 PY

29.01.2020 4000075998 PY

P630000451/3600084808 rl'lJlil.b~'W'Vll-:J3 ~1f.1 2000400750 4,144.00

P630000453/3600084535 rl'lJIil.l~'lJ'VI1-:J/~~.bil~:W'V'l~:::bilf.l~~h 2000400790 5,440.00

29.01.2020 4000075997 PY P63000045213600084534 rl'lJlil.b~'lJ'VI1-:J/~~.bb:W~'W 2000400790 25,440.00

30.01.2020 4000076518 PY P630000456/360007 5259 b~'W~df.l~bl'1~mru~-:Jbbnm~:w/'Wl-:J'lJG'1-Wfl1 2000400790 135,180.00

170,204.00



~'UV~'U'V!1J 2000400750 ~tl'VI'.htl.:j1'U ri1'Un.:j1'UL'IIPI~'U~n1~f1m~1,jlitl1lflm~1 L'IIPI 36

li'U1fl1~n~.:jl'VItl ;i1';~(1I'VI1'11'U) a1'111 U'Y.vLfl'll~ 980-3-23349-1

~tlU'Y.vUtlm.h:;U1'V1 L'a'U~.J1nli'U1fl1~'Utln.:j'U'lh:;:I.I1W ~"aU'Y.vLLtlm.h:;U1'V1 1101020604

W 1'U~ 31 L~tl'U 110"511'1:1.1 'Vl.f1.2563

'U1'V1

tltl~fl.:jL'VI~tlPl111~1t1.:j1'Un1~LLa~.:jtltl~U'Y.vLLtlm.h:;U1'V1 (~"au'Y<ti 1101020604)

'U1fl - L~t'1r)\:j~1t1/L~fl~~ii~'VI11eJ.:IllJ\h.J1~'lJL~'lJ

- 'VIU'"ltl.:ll'lJu'UVinn1'S~lt1(;l.:lhJ" .

52,290.35

of ~
- ~tlm'UtI'i'U

- L~'lJe.J1n.ythj'VI'il'U~tlere,hn
"

in - L~'lJe.J10'i:;'VI-Jl.:1'V11.:1

- 'I-lU'"l,n'lJu'UVim~'lJI:Jlna.:lhJ
v

" ..- L"Ilt'1t'1'lJ

I CIiI ...I '" ~ ::
- t'11li'i'ilJ L'lJtllJli'Ult'11'i'VIli'lJ1t'11'i'U'lJ'VIn'!fl

o ~ I .d 'V I

- li'Ult'11'i'lJ1L "Ilt'1'IItl.:l'l-l'U'"ltI.:Il'Utl'UlJl'1-ln'lltl.:l'l-l'lJ'"ltl.:ll'lJ

52,290.35

roo~~_/
fl.:l~tl"' ' {7f.~.~.~.~, .

--------------- - - ---- -------------



Krunqthel
ns\)Tna

• iifY-nL;;ue-hnn"i~LLi1I"i"lU'lu
Current Account

~~lJ ~lUn~lL'II(;1~uv\nl1~m~/'llJfitllJ~m~tlL'IIGl36(l~uuOln~lJI.hnJ1ru)
1115/23L'IIGl~uvin1~Rn:tl1lJfitllJ~n:tllL'II(;136fluu'1.n1011~'Vlg
G!llJiiH1tl~
ill LIlOlLjjOl~111u" 11u
L11tl~11tl57000
Thailand

d
1/2LIf.lUVl

Pageof Pages
011'111 0I''111L11tl~11[J
Branch
Ifl 'IIviucy 11 980-3-23349-1
Account No.
1UV; 31/01/2563
Date

0If)flL3u THB
Currency

m3uci 0.00
[Loan] Limit

--
lJlJ'l.fiU1Almi~'1.'Vltl~l.Iru. 11111.1ru.'W1t"L'llu~10110

Thailand

317,225

'lU/L6iilU/i] '1un1' 1'i1i1ftU1U \oU.I 1m,nILilFl niluL;)u/I.hm;)u UilGlFl"m#lil ~nn ~li1nun1'
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller

B/F- ~UD~Ut'[lJ'-~ 3,186,383.00

06/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,978.00 3,209,361.00 108682 931001

07/01/2563 CWTRC 9807020514 10467552 83,803.00 3,125,558.00 0504 581720

07/01/2563 CWTRC 5040151551 10467553 55,870.00 3,069,688.00 0504 581720

07/01/2563 CWTRC 5350054988 10467555 10,950.00 3,058,738.00 0504 581720

07/01/2563 CWTRC 5040592531 10467556 3,000,000.00 58,738.00 0504 581720

07/01/2563 CWTRC 5046046652 10467557 22,978.00 35,760.00 0504 581720

09/01/2563 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:100 ICASINCL 10467554 35,760.00 0.00 0700 90180

R1

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500,000.00 500,000.00 108682 931000

23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 51,850.00 551,850.00 108682 931000

27/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,026.50 572,876.50 108682 931001

27/01/2563 CWTRC 5410279549 10467559 500,000.00 72,876.50 0504 551470

28/01/2563 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:100 ICASINCL 10467558 51,850.00 21,026.50 0700 90180

Rl

----------.c -mJl1L~.'1g1l1_______~8§_8f ~~ __ 23,440.35 44,466.85 108682 931002

29/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,850.00 73,316.85 108682 931002

29/01/2563 CBCA SBK:34SBR:100 ICASINCL 10467560 21,026.50 52,290.35 0700 90180

Rl GuiI(;ll'NntAiI

11lJl1tlnl1flilUL3u 9 11[Jn11 3,782,237.50
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht

11lJl1tlnlHhm3u 6 l1tln11 648,144.85
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht

l'iiA1ilf.lflL~tlmnlJ(Unclear Chq.) 0 11[Jn1~ 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht



-=
317,226

I<rungthai
nSllTnEJ• uryozh;1ue.h nn"i~LLiI"i'1 u'Ju

Current Account

lJlJ":I.tlU1R1'in~\l'lVlo~llru. 11111lru.'I'm't'llu\l 10110

Thailand

LL~U~ 2/2
Pageof Pages
ilI1'l11 ilI1'l11Li'lO\l'i1[J
Branch

LOl'll~lJll!i'I 980-3-23349-1
Account No.
~u~ 31/01/2563
Date

ilIIJOlL~U lHB
Currency

l\lL~UQ 0.00
[Loan] Limit

--_ ~_.::;.._ -------~-~-----t------
Fi1il!lJ1[JL~lJL~lJ: nlan[lm~ CLCK I BCCK lUJ1[1!:l\lLilAfI~ilI'lSlm~L1[1mt11J'iGl[JLrlilYlnlJI'ISlm~L1[Jn
Lt1lJLLa1LilA CL ':j:;LLaGl\ln[lm~Gl1[1nlan[lm~CLCR

~~lJ ~'Un\l1L'lI61-Au~n1'i~m~'lJtl[JlJ~nl!t1L'lIGl36(L~UUiln\llJllmJ1ru)
1115/23L'lI61~U~n1'i~nl!t1lJtlOlJ~nl!t'L'lIGl36(lUu'ln'iill'iaVlt
r;f'lJOlL~O\l
;I,UlilLSiil\lLi'I[J\l'i1[J
Li'I[J\l'i1[J57000

Thailand



U~'IJth::::lJ1ru2563

li'IJ1f'11'jnl~1'VIv;hti~~1'tJ11'11~1mn~~~'VI1~b~V~'j1VL~'tJVi,j'~~G'lJ1f'11'j980-3-23349-1 'j'l1~ Z_Bank ...

i''IJehm~'IJ b~'IJ'lJvn~'IJ'l)'i::::lJ1ru

fl.fI.2563 Ift~~L"m'1~ /

I;!"U
~ ..I Ift~~L"m'1~ ~1f1n1~ L~f1Li'I~~ f"U ;i1f1 f1~I"I1ii"'lU\'I

,nn GFMIS

~n~111~ !J""f1n~1 42,176,317.35 38,989,934.35 3,186,383.00

P296 L~'lJ1.h~nu~u 22,978.00 3,209,361.00

7 tJ'.7/2563 1~'lJ~1Vl!i1,ul1'lJflm;1(1111'1.2) 10467552 83,803.00 3,125,558.00

h~I~EJUI~~~1EJ)JVI1WIJ 10467553 55,870.00 3,069,688.00

h~L~EJU~U\1I1ll'i\'lV1fl)J 10467554 35,760.00 3,033,928.00

h~I~VUI,(,j~1J'i'llV1f1)J 10467555 10,950.00 3,022,978.00

L-lu~1!Jl!i1ftm'U;1n1;1h~I~!J'Ulih~~~11;~~ft~lfI~1~'" 10467556 3,000,000.00 22,978.00

1~~I~V1JIII1~VlJ~1'l)J;1n1;1~1lI1J1n1~1~!J~~1EJ 10467557 22,978.00 -
P378 L~1JtI~~n1J~1J 51,850.00 51,850.00

P379 1~1J1.h~n1J~1J 500,000.00 551,850.00

P435 L~'lJtI~::n1J~1J 21,026.50 572,876.50

27 tJ'.8/2563 1~1J~I'lVl~1J'I1''llt1h~I~!J1J'l1i'i'll!J1fl)J 10467558 51,850.00 521,026.50

L~1J~1vl!i1ftm1J;1n1;1h~I~EJ'UI'l!lnI'i11m'llV1f1)J 10467559 500,000.00 21,026.50

28 tJ'.9!2563 1~1J~i1IVI~1J.,t'llt1h~L~!J1JthILI'lI'l'i'll!J1F1lJ 10467560 21,026.50 -
29 P449 ftJ"1nn~)JU'l!~mm 23,440.35 23,440.35

P450 ftJ"1nm)JU'l!~mn~ 28,850.00 52,290Jl

~'llJ 648,144.85 3,782,237.50 - 3,134,092.65

~'llJ~~u9iili'UU 42,824,462.20 42,772,171.85 52,290.35



6hun..'j1'Ub"ll~~'U~n1'aftn~1315Vllftm~n b"ll~ 36

'a1eJa::biiv~~n1fHb'VI~el b~'U~hnfi'U1f11'a-'Ueln..'j'U'l.h::1I1ru (1101020604)
., d

ru "J'U'Vl 31 1In'a1f111 2563

-r'UVi~l'U~lCJn1~ b61't1~be:l'mm th~bJl'Vl

snn GFMIS be:lfl~l~

"il'l'Ud'Ub~'U

29.01.2020 4000075999 PY 2000400750 23,440.35P360000449/3600082094 b~'UtJ~~n'U~rurul/~~.~dCJ~flv v

29.01.2020 4000076000 PY P360000450/3600082096 b~'UtJ~~n'U~rurul/~~. bij.:J~lCJv v
2000400750 28,850.00

52,290.35



L~'U~.J1mi'lJ1f11'i

'h::~hL~t1'U 2Jn'i1f'12J 2563

L~'U~hn 'Wii'i1E19l'
1. L~'U'U€ln-k1hI
2. L~'UI'hl)'i'S2JLilEM'f€l'Uf'I'H~''li1tJ..,,'

980-4-00053-9

981-5-16815-0

982-9-59380-0

981-5-28117 -8

3. UNDO

4. L~'U'V1'U'VJ2J'ULltJ'U.. ..

330,663.63 /

20,000.00

350,663.63



.v "'.3 '" J(.. g '" g
~'LIEJ~'LI'Vl'LI2000400750 'tIeJ'VI'LI1EJ.:j1'L1~1'L1n.:j1'L1b"ll~'rl'LIVln1~l'lm~13JliEJ3Jl'ln~1 b"ll~ 36

li'LI1f'11~m.:jlV1EJ ,j1nfl(3J'VI1't1'L1) fI1"l11 Uru~b~"lI~ 980-4-00053-9, '"
~eJuru~bbEJn'l.h:::bIlVl b~'LI~·hnlllii~1EJ~1 ~~%1uru~bbEJm.h:::bIlVl 1101030199

'" '"
ru 1U~31 b;lt)'U3Jn~1fl1J w.f1.2S63

EJeJflf'I.:jb'VI~eJ~13J~1EJ.:j1'L1n1~bb%1I'1.:jEJeJl'luqJ~bbEJmh:::bIlVl (~~%1UqJ~ 1101030199)

l.!1!l - b~flri'1.:j~1EJ/b~fl~~ii~V15eJ.:jhhhJ1~'Ub~'U

- 'VI111EJ.:j1'Uu'UVintl1"i~1EJ~.:jltl
'U

.;; '"
- fI€Jflb'IJEJ"i'IJ

- ~'U~1n~~V1"i1'IJ~eJ~~1n
'U

6,000.00

~n - b~'U~1m:::vd1'1V11.:j

- Vl111tJ'I1'Uu'UViflb~'U~1n~.:jltl
'U

- ~15"i"i3J b-utJ3J5'U1fl1"i

" ..- b'1Jflfl'U
,.col d Q.J ~ ::

- fl15"i"i3J b'UEJ3J5'U1fl1"iVl5'U1fl1"i'IJ'UVI n'1l1
o ~ , d Q.I I

5'U1fl1"i'U1 b'1Jfl'1JeJ.:j'VI'UlEJ.:j1'UeJ'U3J1'V1n'1JeN'VI'U1EJ.:j1'U

EJeJl'lf'I.:jb'VI~eJ~13J1'I.Jbb-;l.:jEJeJl'lli'U1f'11~(BankStatement)

'l.J1V1

330,663.63

6,000.00

336,663.63



d1,rn.:j1'L1L'!J~~'LI~n1~f1n~1,jtiV3Jf1m:l1L'!J~36

~1Vn1~L~'LIle'LIL;hu'Yllti'LI1fmLL~ujl~u'LIVini'\Jt'LI~::\J\J

N 1'L1Vi 31 Lf'ie'LI 3Jm1f13J VUI. 2563

"115 n.'l't63

6,000.00

'" '"~nVNU1·"A V~

a~'1ltl !..U.~ .
_ ...,..._,;_(..~(~.~~~~.~.~~~~Y.1.~!. )

-- " v ':d 4 QJ

"JeJ~cMlfJm)d1l,!.f.)~]:tA~~.~!:'l!;\Y.l.QJ~.~m~.!..~~.~..~.,:?.~~.~~~~'1ln1"JlbVliJ

" ~ehU1fJnT~~1Un.niJb'lJ(l1~iJ~m"J~m;1~5CJ1J~m.~n b'll(l1mb
"



lI!jflL~ulJ1n~1J1f111

\J~U'.hZIJ1N 2563

~U1f111n'l~1v1!J,i1ri'11I i11'IJ1f11111m'1~~~'1,,.rI1lL;jV~11VLII'IJ;jU'll;j~U1f111 980-4-00053-9 1"11 Z_8ank ...

i'ulhm~u u8n~uthtIJ1N~U

W.fI.2563 LI1'IJ~18nil111
.;

L;;flU;I'IJ~ i'u ,;,V fNL~iillL;illU
~ .; LI1'IJ'I'Imnil11 11Vn11
1U'I'I

,nn GFMIS

1Jn11f1lJ
179,196,438.06 178,564,887.81 631,550.25

7 21 n977 55/39 i''IJFiUL~UL~m.J14-31 ii.~. 62 U1V~7iJ~.J ull1l'hm
36,214.83 667,765.08

21n97755/37 I1Illm,jm~U~I1I~'i1Ui1Y1IJ.36
19.31 667,784.39

21n97755/40 i'\J11'1.1i1li'uil'i1um1~l1IiilJm'j!rj'u~~
5,000.00 672,784.39

21n97755/41 I'hti~lV O-NET
898,240.00 1,571,024.39

4900004451 \ln~;jL1u~1J uv.2/63 O-NET 1J.3/2562 1,221,825.00 2,792,849.39
4700101499 \ln~;jL1u~1J uv.2/63 O-NET 1J.3/2562

1,221,825.00 1,571,024.39
21 n977 55/42 l1Iilm,jm1u'lI1l~'i1'1.1'j1.~'I.I1J-i'1'

5,169.42 1,576,193.81
21n97755/44 17

7,700.00 1,583,893.81-'I _
21n97755/43 I1Illmum~U'lI1l~'i1'1.1'j'j.LLl.i~'I.I' 4,593.20 1,588,487.01
21 n97755/48

-'I _

3,156.45 1,591,643.46
l1IilmUm~'I.I'lI1l~'i1U7'j.1J'!I1~

20 'IJ1J.6/2563 L1'1.1Lii1J'I.Iii.F1.62 ('I.I1V~'jiJ~.JUll1l'hm) 10506553 36,214.83 1,555,428.63

\ln~;jL1'IJ~1Juv.2/63 O-NET 1J.3/2562 10506554 1,221,825.00 333,603.63
27 'IJ1J.7/2563 F1'11IJ.L&i'IJ'I'I1~1thl'11m'j'IJ..,.1Ji'(\j(\j1LLvm1(\j 10506555 2,940.00 330,663.63 V

'l11n;illu;1
2,181,918.21 2,482,804.83 300,886.62

'11J~~LLPi,jUU
181,378,356.27 181,047,692.64 330,663.63



I<rungthai
nsolna• UfY.ztL;;ue,hnn"5:;Ui:I"5"lU1U

Current Account

illLllilLfjil~ LfltJ~ntJ
Lfl[J~~l[J57000

lL~uvI 1/1
Pageof Pages

011'111 OIl'lllLfl[J~~l[J
Branch

LOl'llvlucyfl 980-4-00053-9
Account No.

1uvl 31/01/2563
Date

OII]OlL~U THB
Currency

1"L~UQ 0.00
[Loan] Limit

~~lJ OIu~.L'llI;]~uvlnl~Mm~nlJfi[JlJ?"In],tlL'llI;]36

1115/23L'llGl~uvlnl~An],tllJfi[J)JMn],tl L'llGl36fluu1mOl~~V1~

-= Thailand

317,229

~U/Lt.ilU/{] '1unl' "hilftU1U \UJ1ULiI'IILilFl niluL;)u/Hlm;)u uilIilFl~m:iil 011'111~vll'S1unl'S
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller

---- -------
631,550.25--B7 tlilGltlnln

06/01/2563 CDCH 3,156.45 634,706.70 0534 560643

07/01/2563 BCD14 L~u~lJ1JmJ1f1L/200013 898,240.00 1,532,946.70108682 931000

07/01/2563 NBDDT TR fr 5481115271 36,214.83 1,569,161.53 0548 ITBANK

09/01/2563 CDCH 4,593.20 1,573,754.73 0535 552758

09/01/2563 CDTRC OInOlI'l.1.'l!~ 5,000.00 1,578,754.73 0504 581720

09/01/2563 BCD14 ~OlUl'iOIil1u./200162 7,700.00 1,586,454.73 108682 931000

17/01/2563 NBDDT TR fr 5341299515 5,169.42 1,591,624.15 0534 ITBANK

20/01/2563 CWTPC 10506553 36,214.83 1,555,409.32 0504 22442

20/01/2563 CWTRC 10506554 1,221,825.00 333,584.32 0504 22442

27/01/2563 CWTRC 9803732242 10506555 2,940.00 330,644.32 0504 551470

31/01/2563 BCD14 OIu".?"In],tl~u§/200059 6,000.00 336,644.32 108682 931000

UillilFlJl'HlIil 336,644.32

~1)Jn[JnlmilUL~U
Total of Withdrawal Transactions

3 1,260,979.83
Baht

966,073.90
__ -"B=a,-"ht~ _

0.00
Baht

~1)Jn[Jnl~~,hnL3u
TotaLgf Deposit Transactions

L'iiA~ilr.IOlL~tJnU)1J(Unclear Chq.)
Total of unclear chequeTransactions

item(s)

8
_ item(?)_

o
item(s)

Alil~lJlm~lJL~lJ : ')ll~,)l[Jnl,) CLCK / BCCK ~m[Jli" LflAvh£lr'H'In1,)L~[Jmt'ilJ1~mrlilV1nlJN~n1,)L'[Jn

Lt'ilJLL~1LflACL ~:;LL~~"n[Jn1,)Gl1[J~~n[Jn1,) CLCR



.. , .cI,..s" J(.cI ~ " ~
fj'IJtJfI'IJ'Vl'IJ2000400750 '!IeJ'VI'lJ1tJ.:I1'IJ~1'IJn.:l1'IJb'UfI'rI'IJ'VIn1'~"m~1:IJlitJ:lJl'1m;1 b'Ufi 36

1i'IJ1fl1~n~.:I1'V1tJ;i1nVl(:IJ'VI1'!1'IJ)a1'U1 u'l:!~hil'U~ 981-5-16815-0

;1eJU'l:!~bbtJntl~::bfI'VI b~'IJ~hn'Wij~1tJ~1 ~l1aU'l:!~bbtJntl~::bfI'VI 1101030199

w 1'IJ~ 31 b~eJ'IJ:lJm1f'l:IJ 'rI.f1.2563

tJeJVlfl.:lb'VI~eJfl1:IJ~1tJ.:I1'IJfl1~bbaVl.:ltJeJflU'l:!~bbtJntl~::bfI'VI(~l1au'l:!~ 1101030199)

~ - b~t'lI'i\~~1tJ/L~t'l~~ija'V15cJ~hhhJ1~'lJL~'IJ

- 'VI'l,htJ~1'IJU'UVinfl1~~1tJa~hJ
'U

in - b~'U~·hm:::'VI'J1~'V11~

- 'VI'll"N1'Uu'UVim~'Ue.hna~hJ
'U

" ..- L'1ft'lt'l'U

,ClII d cv .c::r ~
- t'l1li~~l.Jb'Um.Jli'U1f'l1~'V1li'U1f'l1~U'U'V1n'll1

o " I ell tV Isu1t'l1~'U1b'1ff'l'1J€I~'VI'Ulu~1'U€I'Ul.J1'V1n'1J€I~'VI'U1tJ~1'U

fM c/d
'N~€I !..V~ .

(··········(1;lltJa~~ru!V;···IitIij'!U!Vl·i)···.······ ..·.·)" .
~r II 0 "cS'~ CI IV JI d 4 ' " -

1€1~c.J€I~~~~G1'lW1.:j'1\;t~V1'Yi'l.lVlfl'1~~fr~'t·t'i:lVt·mb·~f1·~lTI'l1n11u.W\J
'UI/O 0(1) )/.d 4 QJ tt:II

c.J€I1'l.Jdf.Jm16'1TtJnnUb'1J())j'j'l.J'VIm'jf'lfl"llJlilJlJP1m~1 b'1J\?lmb
'U

20,000.00

20,000.00



i1~'Utl':::IJ'1ru 2563

151J'1I'1'1'nl~'\IIV ';'1nfl iI'1~'1f1'1il'1nil'1~~~'Wlflb;)V~''1V bil~~,r'Y;)151J'1I'1'1' 981-5-16815-0 '",iI Z_Bank...

i''UIJ'lm~1J b~1J~'Utl':::IJ'1ru b~1Jfi'115":lJbijV:lJiI~I'I'ilv'Ul'Il~'!i1V

'1'4.11.2563

29

,i1v

;)1n GFMIS

-

9,400.00

14,800.00

20,000.00

- -

- 20,000.00

CSr-~

21n01170/1-48 9,400.00

5,400.00

5,200.00

30
21nOI170/49-50,21

n01171/1-25

20,000.00

20,000.00

31 21n01171126

_ J
11IJLflOUU



I<rungthai
nsolna• UfY.z)t;;u~hnn'i~uil1"nu'.lu

Current Account

=
=-~

~

lJlJ":I.fiU1Al'in'i,]'bl[J~liru. l111liru."I'mL'lJu'] 10110

Thailand

LL~uvi 1/1
Pageof Pages
iill'll1 iill'll1L~U"'1 (Lil[J,]')"1[J)
Branch
L<l'llvillryil 981-5-16815-0
Account No.

1uvi 31/01/2563
Date

iilfj<lL3u THB
Currency

1']L~UQ 0.00
[Loan] Limit

~~lJ L3ur.hnl'ilfi'i'ilJLu[JlJnl'iiilillJLL'lI,]'ffuiil"l'UJ.L'll6l36
1115/23L'll6l~uvin1'i~nl!tl)j!i[JlJ~nl!tlL'll6l36 fluu'1.miil'i~\'Ig
c;tllJ<lL')[J,]

ill LllilL!jil,]LilEwn[J
Lil[J']'il[J57000

Thailand

317,262

~U/I6iilu/fl '1un1' ~hillhJ1U WI1UIii '11loiJl'I niluL;)u/,hm;)u Uilli'll'l"lVIliil 011'111~li1'1Un1'
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller

B/F UillilUnln 0.00

29/01/2563 CDCH 9,400.00 9,400.00 1096 531057

30/01/2563 CDCH 5,400.00 14,800.00 1096 573137

31/01/2563 CDCH 5,200.00 20,000.00 1096 573137

UillilfNnl~il 20,000.00

'i1lJ'i1[Jnl'iflilUL;!U 0 ')"1[Jn1'i 0.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht

'i'llJ'il[JnlHhnL3u 3 'il[Jn1'i 20,000.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht

LiiA'iil~OlL~[JnLf'i1J(Unclear Chq.) 0 n[Jnl'i 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

A1£lfimm<YllJL&ilJ: ru~n[Jm'r CLCK / BCCK VllJ1[JO\ldlAVh£lmilfn'rL1[JflLtill 'iGlmri£lVlnllNt'lm'rL1[Jn

Lti1JLL~"ldlA CL ';l~LL~Gl"n[Jm'rGl"l[Jru~n[Jm'rCLCR

-- --. ~-----



r·.·... ·-·--.--··-.-.-···.·---·... ....-. ··········-········-·······-··-··-··-·--·--1

LI 'a1I:1.:11'U.:I'm'a::'VI'Ul:leJflL~'Ut.J1nll'U1f11'a
-_._------------ .

~'LIV~'LI'Vl'U2000400750 ~vVl'I.htJ.:I1'L1 ~hUfl.:l1'L1L'!l~~'LI~mlflm~13i'(w:IJflmt1 L'!l~ 36

1 0 '" ... ~ ..

5''LI1f11lfll.:1 'VItJ\)1fllll (:lJVl1'ti'LI)Uty"OLil'!l'VI982-9-59380-0

~vUty~utJfl'l.h::U1'V1 liftuty~utJm.h::U1'V1 1101030199

W 1'L1~ 31 L~v'LI :lJfll1f1:IJ'Yl.f'I.2563

U1'V1
tlVlllfl,UVlftVPl1:IJUty~L~'LI~.hfl5''LI1f11l'LIVfl.:lU'l.h:::lJ1W (liftuty~ 01020604)

in l1EJn1l~1m~'LI1,xcriia'VI5LL"',.lLb\iieJ.:J1~.n~u\I'Vifllli'lIl~1EJ(l1EJ~::L5EJI11V1lJ1m~"lJ1)v

- l1EJfl1l~U1.JVifllli'l11~1EJ1'L1l::UU~1n11n1l~1EJ\)~.:J (l1EJ~::L5EJI11V1lJ1m~"lJ2)

- l1EJfl1lV1~1m~1.Jl'L1.:1u'l.1l::lJ1ru

LL~U1.JVinlli'l11~1m~'LI'LIvn.:Ju'_h::lJ1ru (l1EJ~::L5EJI11V1lJ1m~"lJ3)

- l1EJfl1l1.h'.:JL~'LILii'LI

LL\iiU'LIVinlli'l11~1m~'LI'LIvn.:JU'lh::lJ1ru(l1~m::L5tJl11V1lJ1m~"lJ 3)

- L~I'l~~.:I~1mL"'d LL\iicriiaVlM.:JllJ1~~1.JL~1.J(l1tJ~::L5EJI11V1lJ1m~"lJ 4)
"

- l1EJfl1l~u1.JVinlli'l11~1EJ11.Jl::uU".:Jn11n1l~1tJ\)~.:J (l1tJ~::L5tJl11V1lJ1m~"lJ 5)
"

- l1EJn1lL~1.J1V1.JLoU1UqJ~li1.J11'l1l LLiJl1lJ1~u1.JVin-rul1.Jl::uu

- l1tJfl1lL~1.J 1e:l1.JLoU1UqJ~li1.J11'l1lLL~eJ.:Jl~l~u1.JVin-rul1.Jl::uu

- l1EJfl1lL~1.J1tJ1.Jn~ULoU1lJ11'LIUqJ~li1.J11'l1l LLiJl1~1~u1.JVin~1EJIuseuu
'" ..- L'lJI'lI'l1.J

tJvlllfl.:lLVlftvPl1:IJLUU;l.:ltlvlll5''LI1f11l(Bank Statement)

(

. (0_0/ /
~.:J~tJ ~ .



..

tJ~Uth~:lJ1ru2563

li'U1f1l'ml~1'V1t1 1il1nfl "1"ll1f11tl1ntl1~1ij'~Vl1f1L~tI~'a1t1 Ltl"ll~U'Y~li'U1f'l1'a 982-9-59380-0 'ai" Z Bank ...

~u~,hm~'U 'Ueln~UtJ':i~:lJ1ru~'U

'W.f1.2563
.d

Ltl"ll'VILvm'11'a/

.d
'" ~1t1 ""'" .d

Ltl"ll'VILvm't1 'a 'a1t1n1'a 'aU fI~LVltlv""Lflv'U 1'U'VI

\110 GFMIS

lJf111fOllJ tlvfltlnlJ1 - - -

- - -

'""" co
'a11JLflv'U'U - - -

'"
'a11J~~UIPi~'UtJ - - -



41212563

"_

_ Accounts

I · No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

982-9-59380-0

~1JL3u UNDO (~'WlJ.M'i»

~'WlJ.36

0.00

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

THB

Active

CHIANG RAI BR.

0.00 -->

ii' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date

Time L~~:OO~_]

To Date 31-01-2020

Time I24:0iiJ

® Specific Period: ~IIToday

--> -->

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

1/1



''U d,.s ... J( col 9 ... 9
~'lJeJ~'IJ'V!,U2000400750 'tlv'VI'IJ1eJ{l1'IJ~1'IJn{l1'IJb'tl~'VI'IJ'VInl'~l"lm~I13J!ieJ3Jl'ln'l;1b'tl~ 36

!i'IJ1f'1l'm~{ll'V1eJ~1n~(3J'VI1'tJ'IJ)i11"(J1,j'ru~ibft"(J~981-5-28117-8. ...

~v,j'ty1ibbeJm.h::I.Il'VIb~'IJ~J1nhiij~1eJ~1~ii1,j'ty;bbeJm.h::I.Il'VI 1101030199

€\A 1'IJ~ 31 b~v'IJ3Jfl'i1f'13J'VI.f'I.2563

eJv~f'I{lb'VIiiv~13J~1eJ{l1'IJn1'Hbi1~{leJv~,j'ty1ibbeJm.h::I.Il'VI(~ii1,j'ty1i 1101030199)

lI.1fl - b~l"lfi'l\1~ltJ/b~I"l~~ij~'VI5cJ\lhhhjl~'Ub~'W

- 'VIt11tJ\ll'WU'WViflfl1~~ltJ~\lhJ
v

- IilvflbUtJ-sU

- b~'We.hflv1hJ'VI~lU~v~eJ1fl

in b~'We,hfl'i::'VI':il\1'V11\1

- 'VIt11\11'WU'WViflb~'We..J1flG1\1hl
'U

" ..- b'tJI"lI"l'W
,..". .J Q.I ~ :;'

- 1"l1ij'j''j'~b'WtJ~ij'WlI''l1'j''VIij'WlI''l1'j'U'W'VIfl'l!1

o d I ell IV I

ij'Wll"ll'j''lJl b'tJI"l'lHl\l'VI'W1tJ\ll'W€l'W~l'V1fl'tJv\l'VI'W1tJ\ll'W

Vv~f'I{lb'VIiiv~13JtUbb:ij{lVv~!i'IJ1f'11~(BankStatement)

.,~.fd~
(.·..·····{':flt:}&':i~ru~···~~\Jo/I{)·..·..·..·....·)

~~= ~~.
TIN~tim~~'1lffi~'l~i'!J~~'l:!~fl'l"lfilm~n·~~I'r·mb·~fl~I''i1'1ffl1''ibb'Y1\J

'U " ,

~ehW1t1fl1"i~lUflnUb'lJ~Yl1..I'Yifll'~~fl'\~n~limJ~fl'I~1b'lJ~Q'lb
"



a~"L~urJ'nliU'fI'1

i)~\.nJ1~~'ru 2563

liu'fI'1nl~1'VIv ,j,"" a''tJ'I'I'i'I'ni'l'oII~oII,.,1'''L;JV·n'VLi'I'tJ~'I1'Y;JliU'fl'1981-5-28117-8 1-Ma Z_Bank...

;\JrJ,nL~U L~U'VIU"'~UL; vUL;la u"l'tJi)n ,,.,,,.,di!u-ti"''IIn''fl1. . ..~ "

".11.2563 Lft'UilLilnIl1~I

Liiiil\.l
w ..

LIl,.ilLilnIl1~ ~1!Jn1~ W ;i1!J fI~LMiiil
11m

1I1n GFMIS

IJm1f1IJ !J!lflElnIJ1 41,909.24 41,909.24 0.00

7 21n9775S/37
J( _

19.31fI!JnL\JElL~\.I'l"M'4'U

0300014304 ,j1~1n~'U11'111 19.31

!J!lP1ElnhJ -

nlJLiiiil\.l;j - -
~'lIJ,f~u.Ili9i\.l\l 41,928.55 41,928.55 0.00



4/2/2563

_Accounts

I · No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Saving Account

Time I 00:00 ,. I Time 124:00 ,. I

Account No. 981-5-28117-8 Currency THB

Account Name L~UV]Ul.u.IUL~ [JUL-AaLLn"'l'1JiI'Y~1
Account Status Active~iiiu

Alias Name aowll.36 Branch Name CHIANG RAI BR.
Ledger Balance 19.31 Available Balance 19.31 -->

II' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2020 To Date 31-01-2020

® Specific Period:

--> -->

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

1/1
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1Ua1~qjL~'U'VI~'l'tl~'l'1"!ln1'l'

f1~L'VI~tl

L~'U~·J1nti'U1f11'l'

L~'U~~1'Uiltl

~hUn.:j1'L1L'UfI~'U;fn1'l'f1n\¥1216t13Jf1n'li1L'tJfI36

~1t1.:j1'L1!1'U~L-a'U'VIfl~t1.:j~1'tJn1~

., ...
W 1'U'VI31 3Jm1f13J 2563

33,185.00

59,950.00

506,865.00

,/

600,000.00

93,135.00

506,865.00



~hUn.:jl'Ub"lJ~~'U~m':iAm~l~crfJ:lJAn~lb"lJ~ 36
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ru 1'UVi 31 :lJn':ilf'l:IJ 2563

1'U1'U~lAqJ
~m~l'lJeJ-:J 1'UGholqJ 1'U~lAqJ 'il1'Wl'Wb~'WfI~rh~d v d VI:lJlmVl(>l,

'VI ~-:Jl'U'VI

1 28-lJ.fl.-63 'Ul-:J~m'l u'Ubdh fi'Wb~'Wf'h1.;r~1tJ 1 'W1m~f11'm'1i'lJ'W~n~~'VI1~1'll1fl1) 46,080.00
~-

2 29-lJ.fl.-63 'U.a. el1Jl1Vr)
<

fi'Wb~'Wf1'll'il.1umru '1i~oU'W~;;JtJ~\iI(1m):w "1 13,870.00~Jl11-:JP1,

1-

--

~-

':i1:IJ 59,950.00

.'~"©'~ "'~1l'1mj'",1U
('I.neJfl'rmIW 'J~'IJ'Vl{) )

- ~ "I ~
~ II 0 ..! .., .#"f.o:-t '" cv
':ieN~€J1'U'ltlf11~1'11'Uf1-l1'Ub~J~"'i'U',1fn':j(~n'!S1 b'1ll'l(;flb 'jf1'Wl'jl'11f11'Hb'Vl'U

~'U,

(>l~I bbVI'~~hIJ1Uf1116hJm1'Lit'U\iTfhHfi'I'IMn'r.nifDm:r~fl'~1·'b'(f~' i;i1b·······················
'II
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'" dru 1'lJ'VI 31 lJn11f111 2563

1'l111~qjqjl d J'
11'lt1tl"J:::?!\lfl

1'lJ1"l"J'U
d

'llBG'lnVl'lJ ~l1..r:l'I.Jb~'WfI~rll~ Vllnm VlI'l
'" '" " ,

r11V1'WVl'1il"J:::
,

'Vl G'l\11'W'Vl

14 7-lJ.I'I.-63 'lJl\1?!ltJMl1 hn~l 1jlJb~\Jb\]\Jrhthr\Jb~m'W~~tl~:;"il1b~tl\J lJ.f1.62 30,000.00 6-n.Y-l.-63,

18 27-lJ.I'I.-63
~

~1J,~'U,tJ'Ufl'IJ'iJ.1'Un11u1:!'Il1Jflrutml1Jn11"l 3,185.00 26 n.Y-l.63'lJl\1B~rum "JB~nG'l\l

-

1111 33,185.00
&. ./
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~1'I.Jn{l1'I.JL"lJ{;IV'l'U'Vln1'll"ln~mJii£J1I1"Im~I1L"lJ{;I36

{I\JLVimJ£Je:l~L~'I.J~hnii'I.J1f'11'l(L~'I.J'Vl~'je:l{l'j1"lln1'l 980-3-23351-3)
.., ."

W 1'I.J'Vl 31 lIm1f'1l1 2563

£Je:l~L~'l.Jf'I{lL'VI~e:ll'I.JBank statement

mn
_ I CII 0II:II.

ii'I.J1f'11'lf'l~f'l1ii'l'l1l L'I.J£J1I~~

L~'I.J~.J1m~'VI'j1{1'Vl1{1

L~'I.J~·hm~'VI'j1{1'Vl1{1

d ."

- L"llf'lL""lJ'Vl10410304

508,273.72

909.72

~

506,865.00/
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I<rungthai
nsolna• iJfY;h~uH'nn'i~uit'i1U1U

Current Account

~~lJ 141Un\llL'lI61~uv1nl~1lInl!t1lJfi[JlJIIInl!tl L'lJ6136 (L3uvll;l~il\lHlInl~)

1115/23L'lI61~uv1n11Il1nl!tlllfi[JlJllnl!tlL'lJ6136 ouu'tm~1~Vlt

GlllJOlLl[J\l

illLllilL:iiil\l Lil[J\ln[J

Lil[J\l11[J57000

Thailand

LL~uv1 1/1
Pageof Pages
~1'l11 ~1'lJ1Lil[J\J11[J

Branch

LOl'llv1ucyil 980-3-23350-5

Account No.

1uv1 31/01/2563
Date

~'lOlL3u THB
Currency
1\lL3uQ 0.00

[Loan] Limit

lJlJ':I.fiU1Alm~\l'tVl[J ~l.lru. 1111I.lru.'I'mi~'lJu\l 10110

_ Thailand

iiii

317,227

~U/I61ilU/fl 'nun1' 1'i1illlu1u Wl1uliI'IIlill'I Oilul;\u/r.hm';lu Uilfill'l"I\4:iil "1'111 ~'I11'S1un1'
Date Code Descriptions ChequeNo. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller

-TaOmrG'f[)nU1

07/01/2563 CWTRC 5041216959 10483164 30,000.00 -30,000.00 0504 581720

07/01/2563 eTID Overdraft protection 30,000.00 0.00 0504 581720

07/01/2563 CWTRC 5040786395 10483165 51,600.00 -51,600.00 0504 581720

07/01/2563 eTID Overdraft protection 51,600.00 0.00 0504 581720

09/01/2563 CWCH 3570101198671 10483167 152,000.00 -152,000.00 0504 561370

09/01/2563 eTID Overdraft protection 152,000.00 0.00 0504 561370

10/01/2563 CWCH 10483166 46,840.00 -46,840.00 0504 572936

10/01/2563 eTID Overdraft protection 46,840.00 0.00 0504 572936

27/01/2563 CWTRC 5040000308 10483168 3,185.00 -3,185.00 0504 551470

27/01/2563 eTID Overdraft protection 3,185.00 0.00 0504 551470

EJilGlfWllillil 0.00

11lJn[Jnl1flilUL3u 5 n[Jnl1 283,625.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht

~1lJn[JnlHhnL3u 5 ~1[Jnl1 283625.00

Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht

L'ilA1ilNiH1[Jnu1lJ (Unclear Chq.) 0 11[Jn11 0.00

Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

Alelfi1J1m-Am&i:IJ: ruan[Jm~ CLCK / BCCK VI:IJ1[J(i\ltilAvl~elt:lGilm~b~[Jmtiu'i~mriel'VInUNGilm~b~[Jn
btiUU~1 tilA CL ~~ua~\I~[Jn1~Gl1[Jruan[Jm~ CLCR



~hun~l'Ub"lJ91~'U~n1';jf1n~l:UB~lJf1n~l b"lJ91 36

';jl~~~bij~~fi'l~i''U1illnmlJUqJ~ml1~( 1102050 124)

ru 1'UVi 31 lJmlflllJ 2563

l'UVi~l'U';ilClf)1';i b~"lJ~be:JflG'll';iLh~biWl

snn GFMIS be:JflG'll';i

~l'Ud'Ub~'U

31.01.2020 3000085753 KY P630000465 'IJ';i~n'U~'lA~'V'lWI.-rm~lfnl~'lJ61e:J~.nCl/~.A.632000400790 450.00

31.01.2020 3000083940 KY P630000463 'IJ';i~n'U~'lA~'V'l'U'l.-VmtlCl'UI?]/27-31~.A.63 2000400790

31.01.2020 3000085750 KY P630000462 fi1{i'1'l'V'l'U'l.-VmtlCl'UI?]/27-31~.A.63

31.01.2020 3000083941 KY P630000464 ~1{i'1'l'V'l'U'l.-rmnfnl~'lJ61e:J~.nCl/~.f1.63

31.01.2020 3000084843 KY P630000461 b~'UV~'Ul'l'U~m/'UCl.9,

30.01.2020 3000084677 KY P630000460 b~'U'IJ';i::;n'U~1!!1!!l/';i';i.~lClml'l

30.01.2020 3000084676 KY P630000459 b~'U'IJ';i~n'U~1!!1!!l/';i';i.bbJJG'I';idCl

30.01.2020 3000084675 KY P630000457 ';ilCl1~G'lm'Ufifl~1/';i';i.\Y\'lH1

2000400790 1,516.13

2000400790 9,000.00

2000400750 12,500.00

2000400750 17,688.00

2000400750 25,000.00

2000400750 27,598.00

2000400750 3,000,000.00

83.00

.
d ® /~

61'l'1le:J ~ .

(. (ll1.tlB) 2t1J:v.t .•. ll'it'W:'I11) .)
W~~Bl~1~mmD.n4~~?)~~~~!!:ri.f!0~~.~~~.?~.~.f~~~?I.~.0.!:~~~~.
- III) I) V ~ d d V d

~Bl'U1Uf11';i,nUnnUb'U(iJ'I'l'U'Vlnl'~l"ltl~1:wllCJ:l.l!'lm~1b'(j(iJ(1)'0)
'Il

3,093,835.13
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ru ltJVi31 lJtl'i1l'1lJ2563

1,648,800.00

5000042852 800000015643 €l11'11'H1tJtJ/l11~lVl1/11 1,872,500.00

5000041619 800000051737 €l1l'1l'H1tJtJ/l11~lVl2/11 1,310,750.00

5000051927 800000052972 €l11'11~b1tJtJ/l11~lVl3-1111 568,550.00

5000007297 800000054646 €l11'11~b1tJtJ/l11~lVl3-2/11 742,200.00

5000009341 800000054647 €l11'11~b1tJtJ/l11~lVl4/11 1,310,750.00

5000010320 800000054917 €l11'11~b1tJtJ/l11~lVl5/11 1,310,750.00

8,426,250;00

5000039371 800000052970 €l11'11~b1tJtJ/Vl€lflf;'11ii'~lVl1112(t:-Jfl~tJ2 tJ 62-63)
v 811,123.48

5000002526 800000054326

800000055330

50000562058 800000053543 h~rJfl~1tJ 102/27/~ltJi€l ~lVl1/6

50000007298 800000054645 h~rJfl~1tJ 102/27/~ltJi€l ~lVl2/6

50000019358 800000054918 h~rJfl~1tJ 102/27/~ltJi€l ~lVl3/6

50000019359 800000054919 h~rJfl~1tJ 102/27/~ltJi€l ~lVl4/6

5000048644 800000053542 U1tJ~fll'1~207/~~.bbl.lel€l~lVl1/3.

1,516,734.60

412,200.00

412,200.00

412,200.00

412,200.00

239,516.30

5000002590 800000054914 U1tJ~fll'1~207/~~.bbl.iel€l~lVl2/3 254,400.00.

10000091'8857 ****1€ltJbtJtJ~~1J!;lflG'l~1~15 tJ (833,116.30)•

5000008232 800000054325

5000002592 800000054915

818,653.25
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5000002591 800000054916 h~€l1V11~500~,j'~/~~.b~~'l1tJ~lVl2/6 500,800.00 1,001,600.00

~llJ 17,295,295.93

~'UV1Vl!;l€l~lJtl'i1l'1lJ2563 17,295,295.93

(O.(l~
('lJlf.JeJ)~ruV'l ~{)'lJVli)

~f)~erehW1fJm'i~1,rnn\.lL'1J~~'U~fn'.i~mS1 L'1J~Q1b -lfl'lj1'l1'1lm'ibb'V1'.'

" erE)1'U'JtJfll'H:h,rm1'Ub'1J\ll~'U~n1'lMfI'lj1lJiJlJl.l~fl'lj1 ~'tI1Ilgnlfj
~



;:i
f::!
;0
(""

-r.>
lIlE

;3
~~

-V:o;
fir.)
:0;

rn;;
VrilI;;r~

(0)
VIf"

'V~
:l"

N(""
lIr.> 0... .....
-C 0

~ 'd"
\C) 0
('t) V~ N~~ 0
IE If" .....
~

("" NDiP

(""
.,. :0;
(0) S1J alE

C -V:o; ~~
~ If"
ri ~~ ?
;0 c

~~
c 51;;r~

VP("" ~~
1J If" a~(""
c C;; ~;J~ .,.

)~If" IE
(""

~C If"
-V:o; If" ;0

;:i ("" (""

-V;i: '(1:0 -r.>
IE c .,.

~ (""

~ o~
;:i (0) a)

VIf"("" :l" ~~.,.
(""

)§ a) 0'(1:0
)~

~("" (""
0'(1:0 0'(1:0

ViP;J a)0-"
"v;:i );J

:l" (0).,. -ViP
or.>g
~

(""

c
;0
(""
If"
?
If"r

'(1:0

"':.....
....i

-V:O;.,.
(0)

·V~

0
U')
I"-
0

'd" 0
'd"0 00 0« 0 0
N 0

;:i I"-
;0 U')

("" ("".,. -r.>
)~;0 C

CO' f;J :l"-;:i
;) )~:l"

)~

CO'
~~-;:i

If" :l" If"

"7 8 , , , I I , , , , , , , , I ,c:
-5: A((; ......

;;3: ....,....

If) 0 0 0 ('i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ~('i) ~ 0 0 ...... 0 0 ~ 0 0 ~ 0 0 0 0;:i 0 0 0 rei '" 0 0 co 0 co 0 <i 0 0 0 0\q:z; 'd" If) If) co ...... 0 0 co 0 0\ 0 <:t 'd" 'd" co N
~~ ;:i

N
'd" co 'd" III 0 If) \0 0_ If) 0 ...... 'd" 'd" ...... ('i)_

CO' ('i)- <Xl- ...... 0\- N- 1"-- If) 1"-- 0- 'd"- If)- Vl- If) \QC ;:i N N ...... ...... N N 0 N ('i) ......
;;3:~ r 0 ...... ('i)~~ Or.>

('i)- ('i)-
V"
r
c:;
"7
IE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0~ N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
~ -1:;;;:: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c:

~~
C'J C'J C'J C'J C'J C'J C'J C'J C'J C'J C'J C'J C'J C'J C'J

Ir.>~ ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ..... ...... ......
~~ ~ 0 ~ ~ ~ ~ 0 ~ 0 0 ~ 0 0 ~ 0

0\ 0\ ...... ...... ...... ...... 0 ...... 0 0 0 0\ 0\ 0\ 0
:l" N N ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) N N N ('i)

ri
CO'

V" ('i) 0 0 ...... \0 ('i) I"- \0 U') \0 co I"- co V"
c: 0\ 0 If) 'd" If) 'd" \0 'd" l"- I"- I"- 0\ 0\ 0\ ......
tG 0\ 0 I"- 0\ I"- 0\ If) co \0 \0 \0 0\ 0\ 0\ If)
C 0\ 0 If) ('i) If) ('i) 0 'd" <:t <:t <:t If) If) If) \0
r.J If) \0 co co co co co co <Xl co co l"- I"- l"- I"-

-V~ l"- I"- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

i? 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
~ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ....

0 0 ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) <:t <:t <:t <:t

I)<:t <:t

If) 0 0 0 ('i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 <Xl
('i) ~ 0 0 ...... 0 0 0 ~ 0 0 0 0 ~ 0 <::1:;:i 0 0 0 rei -0 0 0 oj 0 oj 0 <i 0 0 0 0\q:z; <:t If) If) <Xl ...... 0 0 <Xl 0 0\ 0 <:t <:t <:t <Xl N

~~
;:i ...... <:t <Xl <:t '-'!. 0 If) \0 0 If) 0 ..... <:t <:t ...... ('i)
CO' ('i)- <Xl- ...... 0\- N- 1"-- If)- 1"-- 0- <:t- If)- If)- U')- \0-
;:i N N ...... ..... N N 0 N ('i) ......

~
r 0 ...... ('i)0(0)

('i)- ('i)- . :

QJ0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
;:i If) If) 0\ 0\ 0\ 0\ If) If) If) If) If) If) 0\ 0\ 0\:;;;::r l"- I"- l"- I"- l"- I"- l"- I"- l"- I"- l"- I"- l"- I"- I"-.~ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

'w <:t <:t <:t <:t <:t <:t <:t <:t <:t <:t <:t <:t <:t <:t <:t
;:i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 r.J

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -Vi?'Ei:~
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 "7
N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N ((;

('i)

-.q
('i)~ -.q

~
r~ ('i) c:;

~~ ;:i -.q Q;:i
('i) ~ '", ((;

IE ..... -.q ;:i :;;:: P
r.J

('i) ~ ~S .- "7, '-- Q5: r((; I"- ;:i ~~ Ii:> V" ;:i
"";J N r "7 w w '--'-- «; rw ~~ ri -5:

...... IE " r r .- 15 riVl r r ('i)
r.J If'> C V" "7 V"

~ ;J r ;:i I ~~ V"w I"- ((; --;:> w tG V"QIr.) r '" ~ w N r r -~ r V" C
LL r.J ':;s:

r r G ";J '!l OlE ji:: -~\.9 If'> "JJ If" ,~ ri 0\ ~ ~~r ~ "7

" ~ ~ ~ riO~ '3 ~~
r Q((; "7;J V" ~~ ;:i r ;::: w If" V" V" w -ri ~G

;J '-- .,..; w ~ .,..; ;J '-- '-- '-- r S; :=; 1ar~~ r If'> "7 "7 G r If'> '-- r r "JJ V" ~ ~;;:;,
------

;:i ;:i V" "JJ
------

V" ;;:;, ;;:;' V"V" r
ji:: ji::

~~
r c;:: c;:: ('i) V" V" c;::;:i

~~ a' c;:: a' "JJ ~~
;;:;,

~'Ei: '-- '-- "JJ;l a' ri ri ~V" a' ~tG "7 "7 "7

~ ..; ;J' ;:i r r r ~~E '«; ~ "7 '«; "7 ~E~E r :;;;:: :;;;:: :;;;::r
'E ~~ ~~ ;:i ;:i .E r G Qji::"7 ;:i ;l ;:iw ~~ ~E~E ji:: ji:: ;:i ~. .. tG q§ Q~ Q§ w

r V" " "7 "7 " ri V" V" ·IE r
V" ";J If'> r r If'> Vw ";J ";J i5 c? c? -p
c;:: ;:i

--;:> .. .. .(0) .(0) --;:>
;:i ;:i ;:i

(0)
;:ir ;:i V" V" r r ;l r p p p

(0) q:z; '3 "";J ";J -~ -~ '3 Q:Z; Q:Z; Q:Z; V" ~ ~ ~ Q:Z;
((;
ri~ 0\ 0 If) ('i) N <:t <Xl ..... 0 0\ I"- ...... ('i) N \0
r.J "7 <:t If) \0 \0 \0 \0 If) \0 \0 If) If) If) If) If) If)

.i? Qr.J <:t <:t <:t <:t <:t <:t <:t <:t <:t <:t <:t <:t <:t <:t <:t
"7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0r 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

'r.J 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
V" 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0r ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) _-<") ('i) ('i)c;:: \0 \0 \0 \0 \0 \0 \0 \0 \0 \0 \0 \0 \0 \0 \0

a.. a.. a.. a.. a.. a.. a.. a.. a.. a.. a.. a.. a.. a.. a..

:;;;:: V"

5 r
>- >- >- >-tG >- >- ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~.. c;:: a.. a.. a.. a.. a.. a..

V" ~";J

V" l/)
0\ 0 ('i) 0 0 ...... \0 ('i) I"- \0 If) \0 <Xl I"- <Xl
0\ 0 If) <:t If) <:t \0 <:t l"- I"- I"- 0\ 0\ 0\ ......r

~ 0\ 0 I"- 0\ I"- 0\ If) <Xl \0 \0 \0 0\ 0\ 0\ If)tG If) \0 If) ('i) If) ('i) 0 <:t <:t <:t <:t U') U') U') \0C LL l"- I"- <Xl <Xl <Xl <Xl <Xl <Xl <Xl <Xl <Xl l"- I"- l"- I"-~ \.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
-1:;;;:: c;:: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

i? r 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

~ (0) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
<:t <:t ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) <:t <:t <:t <:t

r 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0c;:: N N N N N N N N N N N N N N Nw 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0r
C'J C'J C'J C'J C'J C'J C'J C'J C'J C'J C'J C'J C'J C'J C'JV"

;:i ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ..... ...... ...... ......
r ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 0 ~ 0 0 0 ~ ~ 0 0

-;;3:
0\ 0\ ...... ...... ...... ..... 0 ...... 0 0 0 0\ 0\ 0\ 0-1:;;;:: N N ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) ('i) N N N ('i)

;:i


